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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 08/01/24 TO 08/31/24 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
  COMMERICIAL BUILDING PERMIT          5       0               0             .00         5       0               0             .00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0          892.00         1       0               0          892.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0               0          892.00         6       0               0          892.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS
  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION PERMIT         2       0          15,500          450.00         2       0          15,500          450.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL                2       0               0          375.00         2       0               0          375.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0           95.00         1       0               0           95.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0          15,500        1,020.00         6       0          15,500        1,020.00

NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT          2       0         364,000        1,972.00         2       0         364,000        1,972.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          600.00         3       0               0          600.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               5       0               0          655.00         5       0               0          655.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          4       0               0          775.00         4       0               0          775.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        14       0         364,000        4,002.00        14       0         364,000        4,002.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
  RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS                1       0          80,000          380.40         1       0          80,000          380.40
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        5       0               0          825.00         5       0               0          825.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0          80,000        1,205.40         6       0          80,000        1,205.40

DETACHED GARAGE
  DETACHED GARAGE                      1       0          20,000          234.00         1       0          20,000          234.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0          20,000          234.00         1       0          20,000          234.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
  COMMERCIAL ROOFING                   1       0               0        2,011.10         1       0               0        2,011.10

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0        2,011.10         1       0               0        2,011.10

ELEC COM ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM ADD/ALT      11       0               0        1,329.00        11       0               0        1,329.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0               0        1,329.00        11       0               0        1,329.00

ELEC RES ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       56       0               0        5,375.00        56       0               0        5,375.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        56       0               0        5,375.00        56       0               0        5,375.00

GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL MISC           3       0               0          430.00         3       0               0          430.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          430.00         3       0               0          430.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G4oz2%2B8qO%2FZbAFvEPjEG3viEGBsVwcGf11ZkebtEY4tm%2B39jPPBrt9CZJIp7cKhQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aezcLrvujxkdrVuoWxNO5evySCdxSNb%2BuJBBqIwPsGM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CbvoQcFDyU1IKnPDBAGXXQcuRhX7eG9aryOCUPC2hk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9M2PWxIa6TpiwehiVhbARwVGrQobIPiT73p1f0Dxhs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pG8wxZXriQMnWOy%2FuZs11qNrzn999kru950hzXg18lE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p2bYP6S5RDjYzv0jr9QAkjNRVyFqyKxB3rXeuzsqrGI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2BXRcNMLt8%2BK2%2BoAcpQWdRbxin10j69vaUE6QngmNrQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RvlbIEvjD5RweaaAkBe3xI3pW4rxcX8%2F7rj7CfLEHYI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WtCNJMJcLhuhxoQWAX58Y%2BA%2Fe%2BmLjr9slbhUziApsNU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aYNFuOvl6y%2B6Ygs%2B2VEe1yG7DAyLkTAqjgrtrblzr%2BU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mD7Sc4zysf%2Blzq64VpSrfZlXA9NH1BTgEs4G12YwRK0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3R30xJdcnbhGCw9Ed9hb1rqnVhGigL5dZnhEh3b9d4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VXZQ3kVO6P%2BB%2Fl%2FWFXDj%2B45wjR7%2FHki1tyUfpF32%2B40%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUWOrfke6eF8hpo%2F2djSfZ1rS0IpUEygO1yVQ6OQmfM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7gOZMCuwcPj%2BiBrxvwuXORYKW59%2BYmISY%2FapKC14QWg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oPQaWCivXGbZucGCnqaKtr9yVO0CplKCVvj1HNX2mtw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJ6PlCjV6OF%2FWTgC9mUyBVCjqNLAekIqGc2yxB8vrHY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qi4ipRknDMop3amx5eY08%2BXO8YP9fW3QL9QWWAiibDU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FV8A3eSbHEVvFHg4t4O6ulhHw58EBYw6zA2ZK%2FWOZYU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zr9CaxTnz5zZ1djBLWZaYtrTI48CRqsezbBJvlJqguc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k6rFgbqmu%2FKl%2Fk3QIedz%2BtkZkikMc1cbsWun6bc8Ivc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJj7s9qR%2BV3KEa%2FX8ouM7T%2FJoVKQvkfbT3Aj7Rtv3YU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MNPniXNQ8dxpS2%2F8y79sE4ZY0ENQ5NJfOFufwi5HMxo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8VlcDTfDYqvgqBRx4VLmcSJRWacR4r9Z6UBwKw0mGc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LS%2FZTSQKcZ7%2B8xZkYtRC6inauXJ2FglUdYuY2ny9ZhE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYfe8IASAgG9WEHTzXyC9z%2B1t3uB9d1F7irdVevGBhg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mtz%2FSSWc3N%2FPXY8IwP1FMlgqcJmbjD3hEJ9Qs%2BvmNH4%3D
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GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 08/01/24 TO 08/31/24 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC         26       0               0        2,390.00        26       0               0        2,390.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          5       0               0          400.00         5       0               0          400.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        31       0               0        2,790.00        31       0               0        2,790.00

PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0          300.00         1       0               0          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          300.00         1       0               0          300.00

PLUMBING RES ALTERATION
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           80.00         1       0               0           80.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       6       0               0          730.00         6       0               0          730.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0               0          810.00         7       0               0          810.00

RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR
  RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                38       0         608,100        3,800.00        38       0         608,100        3,800.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        38       0         608,100        3,800.00        38       0         608,100        3,800.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS
  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS              8       0         276,890        1,336.80         8       0         276,890        1,336.80
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        5       0               0          750.00         5       0               0          750.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           80.00         1       0               0           80.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       2       0               0          175.00         2       0               0          175.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        16       0         276,890        2,341.80        16       0         276,890        2,341.80

RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS
  RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                  3       0         257,000          988.00         3       0         257,000          988.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0         257,000        1,138.00         4       0         257,000        1,138.00

INGROUND POOLS
  INGROUND POOL                        1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          450.00         2       0               0          450.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          600.00         3       0               0          600.00

ABOVE GROUND POOL
  ABOVE GROUND POOLS                   1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          300.00         2       0               0          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          375.00         3       0               0          375.00

STOVES / SOLID FUEL
  STOVES                               2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CyfNWTiDjgCVt%2FiVGG4KxpIdJEtsw1GTDcN73ikuAQ0IhJSiiJeGAEIJLk9Uf0iQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xezVZ%2FsQn4rg0R3mdQ8r%2BfZdeXIkDCLLn6rpFk0LkhU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jb9qxH6aXGm7A1qsvCPnddPOS85lrSzSIXfSM%2FA4Fzg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nnf1KXUfo6HJ%2F5rKu2UmiZoO8rKuotHnDpafLlwvvaE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfhfpyDXWRbReiQUrNNWIjQcD8KY0iChX6ohf5M%2F%2BIM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2FD9DuumBIG09WbhbFFj4TtPlBy6FrHy%2BpYZY0xp78U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJ0pY3tV%2BqqKaxob%2FDHI2yRJIFVyaChiix%2BvFeOI2ko%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAOII2CdvYutJJxQaO8St7tlgMtQqHBLeKqtSXgkw3M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojxr8F8F76Y%2BS8nfuqHQ2c1oQCYStLaXqIndJPHZMFs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OPZU%2FPakr9IgnaKWauhQor1xFQu0xZoc%2FXbpJDF%2BhvA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfFg8%2BcOfRZdHFdxIe6785hl4tXIOcg57anjx8Vj2%2FA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X4zrgjj7exna4t0xHX%2BpVT5lapslFaNHdCtViG6EyEk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJKJna%2BOQcbtb5GhZbG63AFDh6zcc6YW3348UYyclHk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46DsE4L7Nta11WG6WrtCtlpAwrRl7CdFOqI8i91j0%2F4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8v2o0NhaTmG9nofL7bxv11tJd9RssKcS%2Bztk3fePmZ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8i6TDXHzWTyh%2BXq%2FAGBAx1FcsmR8749vq28EnstQmS8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWO%2B7OkCY6uUyTLQ4Tqv0CNYNsCxQGL2uM0iHIdepE4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kxSAyQk3SNXiolTuUp3dCrIrGagdu3G88pXqBH4DJdw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=noNOIPi%2FFA%2BLVIRAa4RF2uakIFtsVI%2FwydhlKNC4XJg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zp5RP18LHelsKnYB8%2Bb5VNav%2B8KQ784xwuOsVBLBuXM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FMTW5pcC4DLtneZ1J6iWYcKrP4SZdzHyCB7xL3bpbo0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6DjaShSEgZfHi8cmcX1hCNyPjY5mw8qQG7CfuRFhcE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rBuXPLCbZDhoKXa7cO9zVT04I2MygpS7C9H7q0pL1AE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHH58UCgJCXiImwkH9Zd%2FEHVHvAp5%2FmLxjmpKpM337U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SRlVZHKifFL77yl6vv90z%2BlrvO%2BvOu2XXZTKNVgV%2F7k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TrGMwFM%2BLpai2QXfPwqWmejlkomzTpb4Vl3c5WWZY7g%3D
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NEW DECK / PORCH
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 08/01/24 TO 08/31/24 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
  NEW DECKS PORCHES                    5       0          90,300          817.00         5       0          90,300          817.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         5       0          90,300          817.00         5       0          90,300          817.00

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL               1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PERMANANT SIGN
  SIGN (GROUND/WALL)                   1       0               0          200.00         1       0               0          200.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          200.00         1       0               0          200.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    216       0       1,711,790       29,895.30       216       0       1,711,790       29,895.30

REPORT TOTALS                        216       0       1,711,790       29,895.30       216       0       1,711,790       29,895.30

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WOt3W%2F8nvxAy4eLNiWDll8dXau9ebKYYsTl1%2FGcBSOGvbRo9DBRFiwNkFUmDcFN9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6xBoDCW3jUS7MZuOTO3r9Xo3zjVqNhybULGtq6J1gBs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B9xMwODfmgMCnBB%2BAWvEI%2FUGO8SohpOYgoUJ8AIEdeM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvWnMWIfgrLHMH5FMpRIe0g%2FDmRNDpjh70UUr6i3oxw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cC7LWnDPaqxVlXVsOne49V2jdycT8UDrN6uPi1ibkmo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQavk2INo%2BzachjV8OqtynF8LVtO%2FjKjZZFOLYr%2FtQs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241475                        149 NECK RD                                  035R001500000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20683                ELEC COM   ISSUED             08/08/24 08/08/25              0          892.00               0          892.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GROUND UP NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 3200 SQFT ELEVATED OPERATIONS 
    BUILDING FOR WESTFIELD WATER DEPARTMENT                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CITY ENTERPRISE INC                     
    ELEC       L'HEUREUX, LANCE                        
    ELEC       COLLINS ELECTRIC CO INC                 
    FIRE ALARM COLLINS ELECTRIC CO INC                 
    GC         CITY ENTERPRISE INC                     
    MECH       DAVID P TOMASINO                        
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       
    SPRG       EAGLE SPRINKLER FIRE PROTECTION, INC    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            892.00                          892.00
20241483                        TIMBERSWAMP RD                               063R001400000
                                VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23403                COM BLDG   ISSUED             08/21/24 02/17/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 7 SEPARATE BUILDING WITH SEPARATE       
    OFFICE BUILDING - 48,170 SQFT TOTAL BUILDING #2             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CELLURA, TODD                           
    GC         CELLURA, TODD                           
    OWN        VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20241485                        TIMBERSWAMP RD                               063R001400000
                                VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23401                COM BLDG   ISSUED             08/21/24 02/17/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 7 SEPARATE BUILDING WITH SEPARATE       
    OFFICE BUILDING - 48,170 SQFT TOTAL BUILDING #4             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CELLURA, TODD                           
    GC         CELLURA, TODD                           
    OWN        VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.            

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JWps0dlqUA5K6T%2BvlfZ7KeMaLGrlWYa2uKfFeiH8qFOnE%2FDykq4OqkuXqeCkHa%2Fu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PPFOmqNLdGi5NeToKeaGI3zjlWWZbCgYrPbxDGZgdf8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RuPxPI%2BGP9p0fqGd%2B7m2RINwEncdqkODN1QqodH5Cgo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hXQbnFpK4HOwpksVFMzn3naymaGcslT4tuWFy1GxBp0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gmhJEhoClPp2AN3O7%2FdxFfi7BR64o367yvPVMdd4OQoAvIambZG7C1mvT%2BQqvLid
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqtPAnVZJFPDG1ZvzEU5vknA4K0Zb7TEnAOl574PVwo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iGtQDpkgb9VVtVDryG28aG73KdGr65x5wjtsOwmnYXpgscQwd%2B3vGR%2FiZ2yS98tg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=shnjf5ILmopy5nl9%2FlcVlslU8Bf4Z6XVkP%2F2dK3XwOg%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241487                        TIMBERSWAMP RD                               063R001400000
                                VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23402                COM BLDG   ISSUED             08/21/24 02/17/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 7 SEPARATE BUILDING WITH SEPARATE       
    OFFICE BUILDING - 48,170 SQFT TOTAL BUILDING #5             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CELLURA, TODD                           
    GC         CELLURA, TODD                           
    OWN        VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20241488                        TIMBERSWAMP RD                               063R001400000
                                VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23404                COM BLDG   ISSUED             08/21/24 02/17/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 7 SEPARATE BUILDING WITH SEPARATE       
    OFFICE BUILDING - 48,170 SQFT TOTAL BUILDING #6             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CELLURA, TODD                           
    GC         CELLURA, TODD                           
    OWN        VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20241489                        TIMBERSWAMP RD                               063R001400000
                                VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23400                COM BLDG   ISSUED             08/21/24 02/17/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 7 SEPARATE BUILDING WITH SEPARATE       
    OFFICE BUILDING - 48,170 SQFT TOTAL BUILDING #7             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CELLURA, TODD                           
    GC         CELLURA, TODD                           
    OWN        VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          892.00               0          892.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Y%2FwH%2Bh88bXmQMBeBsUijKWyQpHpuj9hx17VvUozO%2BEEdLxQ0lRihbKy1KloWOaM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bMPKrZmeMGIScnTld%2BHR8SSWw5O%2FJ%2F6ckjFI4Y3jziQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUUqj2EAJo0Czm0G1udaVC%2BwCe5P90yn%2BHu07MXEI6P%2Bvx2udP%2BOAe13ly%2BsPGJw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gXdfeGUYkJyDPu3FKCg5hNn9ivyNV%2B8UtxhS18p7LoM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2FVou1ZBPImrCnWq3fq53RJcrwNbTV%2FG5gkd4gK8pWS80k4fUgPczWj6iYpz5je8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CnTlq73RtMOuhsx7GivtydcsmPHPZAvYw56a%2FxaXDwA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lenGTF5pTL1%2F7EKIRogVl0u4SVc9wE23LZUqEe6dWuMYTld%2Btjmxf3DX36SZJ6%2BZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2FmFSGsxHmolur9RiOYE5gh90JVZCH5MmvVVyJYpz%2BA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230424                        122 MONTGOMERY ST                            2110000700000
                                KHAN, TARIQ A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16204                GAS COM    ISSUED             08/23/24 11/21/24              0          145.00               0          145.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STORE RENOVATION - NEW FLOORING, DROP CEILING, ROOF, SIDING 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARSH CONSTRUCTION                      
    GAS        DUDA, PAUL                              
    GC         MARSH CONSTRUCTION                      
    OWN        KHAN, TARIQ A                           
    PLBG       STEVE BRZOSKA AND SONS PLUMBING AND HEAT

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            145.00                          145.00
20232531                        32 ELM ST                                    0550004300000
                                MURPHY, MATTHEW P & ELAINE R -  TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16189                GAS COM    ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0          230.00               0          230.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERT EXISTING SPACE TO ACCOMODATE EATERY. ADD WALL, HOOD 
    VENT SYSTEM, FIRE ALARM, PLUMBING. 1864 SQFT                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DIRECT HOME IMPROVEMENT                 
    ELEC       HACKWORTH, BRIAN                        
    GAS        JAMES CONWAY III                        
    GC         DIRECT HOME IMPROVEMENT                 
    OWN        MURPHY, MATTHEW P & ELAINE R -  TRUSTEES

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            230.00                          230.00
20241731                        866 NORTH RD                                 072R005000000
                                RUSSIAN EVANGELICAL-BAPTIST

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23367                COM ALT    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25          7,500          150.00           7,500          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL ANSUL R102 6 GALLON SYSTEM IN HOOD IN KITCHEN       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BISEINERE, MARK                         
    GC         BISEINERE, MARK                         
    HOOD SUPRE FIRE SERVICE GROUP                      
    OWN        RUSSIAN EVANGELICAL-BAPTIST             

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQ2WggsMjcUtbp8HsjOp28R2%2BWvpw0lqdIt%2FSwkjy9ko7qOQykZHKtu%2BEnN%2FuCoZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OH1GPyxPHFJtGcHGq36dgGVKf%2BdXAyMZ9E62o8P7%2FWI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Elfk6DeFYYZqQ%2F5piLK21SYwBebwruYia1%2FaKSUdcJ1wSQvoek6ljuSDiTAKayrV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EIoyG5zQHTT1L9kNBKX25I3pHtKViAsHKZrfKSTcOqA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Sc48eDqQtIw8i5S%2FL%2F85bGmh03xnsYZ%2F1KG8zDw6ptqoGyPNJGA6cWXXCZkD3SG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZrftB3h7voFPUR6DLsBk7TjP%2F8g5klV8F58AVwR4kho%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WBhfpRPfnc29WREizFj%2Bu60irDwTzmR13Kwcx3WjVGBRYbNrB%2FWXF2d4eFOqJFeW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6v6Vm5stcmizt83TSlP0rXFVsrfN8Z78%2Btv9cgX6z9k%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241754                        115 ELM ST                                   0090002400000
                                CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20679                ELEC COM   ISSUED             08/06/24 08/06/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE FLOORS AND STAIRS IN HALLWAY BETWEEN CHURCH &        
    ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, BUILD RAMP PER PLANS               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    GC         BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    OWN        CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241871                        29 STATE ST                                  0130001600000
                                PUFFER, TIMOTHY J. &  ROSITA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23376                COM ALT    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25          8,000          300.00           8,000          300.00
P9528                 PL COM     ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0           95.00               0           95.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM IS BEING RENOVATED; WORK INCLUDES NEW PLYWOOD SUB- 
    FLOOR, SHEET ROCK, SHOWER/VANITY, & NEW FLOORING            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PICARD, PAUL                            
    GC         PICARD, PAUL                            
    OWN        PUFFER, TIMOTHY J. &  ROSITA L.         
    PLBG       JONATHAN JEDLICKA PLG                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            395.00                          395.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                15,500        1,020.00          15,500        1,020.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hB95yu6uJzvN935%2B13xzsVurvIAES0Ua1%2B8cbHzjNxL0l8ecClKJWuxPbfBpPKp9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ae0XVOlR4R7xUnajt0%2F17tJRbiGlPQ0nhcBvLHAX9r0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HNU41A9kh3hgEwSre0ZBpe6TAwHXk0qjINXnSyOCZmQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GKmigE1py29sd18H2aHDstS8SoM42Wm23wYOYos7%2FxQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDBWTnIJgsAOaoQlTspfY%2FuTirB7SQ96XYzVWdhFQNvhxJH%2BzaqMgMGPNU0U5ndz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rqZijtFm5yfQQoJF3YpCb7IEWkaEDjU4URVM%2FUy9DZ4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2m%2BqAR%2BiulSvyT%2Fvs1xcRA4zD6gNp1fYY1uecZPqJaM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20240424                        20 CROWN ST                                  2020006400000
                                PIPER RICHARD G.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16175                GAS RES    ISSUED             08/05/24 11/03/24              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 1771 SF SINGLE FAMILY TWO-STORY HOME              
    16 CROWN ST                                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WILLIAM SHELDON #72460                  
    ELEC       QUENNEVILLE, KEVIN BRIAN                
    GAS        GLYNN J BEGGS                           
    GC         WILLIAM SHELDON #72460                  
    OWN        PIPER RICHARD G.                        
    PLBG       GLYNN J BEGGS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
20240558                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16174                GAS RES    ISSUED             08/05/24 11/03/24              0           95.00               0           95.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW MANUFACTURED HOMEON LOT #7 FIRST AVE.           
    HAMPDEN VILLAGE                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS, JOHN III                       
    ELEC       ODONNELL, RILEY                         
    GAS        FUEL SERVICES INC                       
    GC         CORLISS, JOHN III                       
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             95.00                           95.00
20240952                        25 ST PAUL ST                                0030000600000
                                SIENKIEWICZ MARIE G + EDWARD M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20691                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0          300.00               0          300.00
G16195                GAS RES    ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0          200.00               0          200.00
P9539                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0          300.00               0          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME WITH ATTACHED 2-CAR GARAGE     
    27 ST PAUL ST                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GIBERSON CONSTRUCTION INC               

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uPwdkySe%2FvIdHhgrtfaD2VPCFKqXgi%2Fdq5XGZQ59gNPYou6a3V7ZmH%2BwKh2R6L6z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H0cE00%2FR1zyNSLnquAhQUBg9PnBGhU%2F%2F8uKPyhBAJI8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9acsHvEw7YjhYlhe%2BOepdcnpDuHlf1Rt%2BkY3qy19fOBM%2FsCA2H6xkcNbUrFQVM7G
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqjMg4zCed5NrVWkeF5a%2BFDtHCVWGHobfxQLsBHgsw0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=znscN3oodQVoiDxzpRTM1zwdSZ9QKpKjctA90ZT%2B3tIZ178qxS5qQC2kNrZBqZmH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJ5oKH8BlBa4pZcswBf6T8wa9cDR4XqGo%2B05t7PQIGc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=57Q%2BVsm0TKkTEgWpTN2YDZS5AJZ9Mnzo2ym7HufFAlDoTt4CarAGXAVkBH1%2FQfAa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gwkC2Or4IuyR%2B0gaWxCB1xq8jnr%2BvVSPK%2FV0ssPL7pY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2FmBBZhSrd%2B0PoM7NwjDu%2B5n47Yo5waL8MuFr1NophA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CIpuGjlbY7vyR9XWRSxCiSA9Xvnt2aIIxZjSCHf66W4%3D
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ELEC       MOROZUV, VASILY
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    GAS        M & M COMFORT ZONE INC                  
    GC         GIBERSON CONSTRUCTION INC               
    OWN        SIENKIEWICZ MARIE G + EDWARD M          
    PLBG       M & M COMFORT ZONE INC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            800.00                          800.00
20241540                        232 MONTGOMERY RD                            048R000200000
                                REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9541                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0          145.00               0          145.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD NEW SINGLE-FAMILY HOME WITH ATTACHED 2-CAR GARAGE     
    220 MONTGOMERY ROAD                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GIBERSON CONSTRUCTION INC               
    ELEC       SEAN STOPA ELECTRIC                     
    GC         GIBERSON CONSTRUCTION INC               
    OWN        REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES     
    PLBG       KEVIN T. BOYLE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            145.00                          145.00
20241824                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23374                RESBP      ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25        182,000          986.00         182,000          986.00
E20698                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
G16190                GAS RES    ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0           95.00               0           95.00
P9537                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0          165.00               0          165.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MANUFACTURED HOME 1539 SF; 22x16 GARAGE; 81 SF DECK         
    1972 SF TOTAL - 109 FREEDOM TRAIL                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GAS        H&C PLUMBING & HEATING                  
    GC         PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       
    PLBG       H&C PLUMBING & HEATING                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,396.00                        1,396.00
20241826                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vt6%2F1hODyNUMPWOjwxzwmxUj6K7t4l7zc%2FKu95%2Ftfz9%2Fhd2aJ1ddO5%2Ftyc5Lrk4i
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xRtVfQAo%2Fu0LBWMTDfaBJwhrbkU0GUXOruG47fZitWI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G5Y1DAu%2FUnLIahub4q7NKdm5ird90c8Tlffsd%2B%2BWDDnxwE%2FfkftMvKg7uP8gxePQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2HQdMRPO5hVA1Uv393kLmfexlk45wRrt0AJlrOf3RtQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CYRXxm2mDKc8CRZ5terkFtUBBUFpdmRcfSUnx6RohXaVJQlUGiRs0VWSa6ibjtg%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BmuN2JfmYQS9O17gHrmh8EKd%2BNDcuCw8nB2zg1lM8ss%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jasVV931efkQXDhgei3kbgmS2ZTWavyRFUfcwvpg9go%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JjP%2FzQw6kamUfN23BdmhplG9yRcE2b7K2kTwv%2BAL3yg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=weQ82xkMcymhcfdEk%2F7vLGg1EeVfNNOz0iIGEx5pYRg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PajHQK0BICZANgEsCHH2wyBhkSP6kZSqnZgQ1t8EH0o%2BgySafBANm1qqF8NqMktP
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23373                RESBP      ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25        182,000          986.00         182,000          986.00
E20699                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
G16191                GAS RES    ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0           95.00               0           95.00
P9538                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0          165.00               0          165.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MANUFACTURED HOME 1539 SF; 22x16 GARAGE; 81 SF DECK         
    1972 SF TOTAL - 123 FREEDOM TRAIL                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GAS        H&C PLUMBING & HEATING                  
    GC         PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       
    PLBG       H&C PLUMBING & HEATING                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,396.00                        1,396.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               364,000        4,002.00         364,000        4,002.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RDaQ%2BONUueLFI7orXGirkGvLCDZrD4VXjnYYclhhwOJIHRTodl47ZXLQ2pm2ih76
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krz190ZBGTNpVRRL1TeRkmDp03ddF%2FjhpYzFlHzR6bg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oKIxUglfAQs15klP%2BV%2F0s7bJCYqEYj%2FEChLdM9Pxl0o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2BM3zB564Vt46LGD9Xn4MPi0%2Fka7XJMfOxPHwALy9EM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pz10kcog%2BO72MEOCHnLVdXWaxZWTQ70QVGiYCaTfkbU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v98OJsQUM%2B%2Fy55al0HmKyjDJo%2BjXEwXd4%2Bk2YTRPi%2BQ%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231371                        32 CROSS ST                                  0140002600000
                                SIMMONS ERNEST L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20714                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    7X10 FOYER ADDITION                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KEVIN HILL                              
    ELEC       GREG MASTROIANNI ELEC                   
    GC         KEVIN HILL                              
    OWN        SIMMONS ERNEST L.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232512                        266 WESTERN AV                               0540003600000
                                DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20726                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FOUNDATION ONLY - REMOVE 10X20 SUNROOM, ADD 13-6X32-6       
    BED/BATH - VARIANCE APPROVED FOR 10FT SIDE SETBACK          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CUZZONE, JOHN                           
    ELEC       STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         
    ELEC       MULLARKEY, SKYLER JAMES                 
    GC         CUZZONE, JOHN                           
    OWN        DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.           
    PLBG       STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20240966                        36 SHANNON LA                                1040000600000
                                KONTSEMAL, ALEKSANDR & LIDIYA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20697                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION - 476 SQFT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KONTSEMAL, ALEKSANDR A                  
    ELEC       STEPANCHUK, ALEX                        
    GC         KONTSEMAL, ALEKSANDR A                  
    OWN        KONTSEMAL, ALEKSANDR & LIDIYA           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ixrhQoAZjH3W26s7xi81pskaVtUpBx7h9HzcAjwO1CSAx7DJPMmnXTILivuFD6E8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YkjSgH%2BECrs%2B7VsMD3SmV91DDSvr1LO4AP%2Buw%2BJgROY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LPeqXfTCQigz5YWDDnq9RUfq4jn1m7aOS3%2FlfH4%2BSoYIjSujEgs%2FnVJgUdUwrFKD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A5XbVAFzzF7WpXFQmd3Cf1hWLPo4kdo0PUct65bG2zQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAFyRSQCZqQ1rHth8icT64qy4R04bBWZps0%2FJOcX8E7iV6sND6EsAqERaz0QY1rq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IY%2BXb7dFZDYLaB0ig78jduC%2B5WrOelH2TC1vP7opWXM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TIN38uprL%2FqYrg%2FdYUBFY2sZzhebYXN0sif0jcLPtcJ5jvZLDHne1CO00QppSKt3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uAvrR8hBI8rn5P5SvCe3bx9B0uUXKPJthZ0WKLns3yM%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241410                        25 GLENWOOD DR                               1240002800000
                                HIGH WILLIAM H. + CAROLE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20731                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    24X36 ADDITION OFF REAR/GARAGE UNDER AND SIDE DECK AS PER   
    PLAN                                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TROY CUSTOM BUILDERS                    
    ELEC       QUENNEVILLE, KEVIN BRIAN                
    GC         TROY CUSTOM BUILDERS                    
    OWN        HIGH WILLIAM H. + CAROLE M.             
    PLBG       GLYNN J BEGGS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
20241437                        39 WOODSONG RD                               062R007800000
                                CIL REALTY OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20723                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD UNCONDITIONED 3 SEASON ROOM TO REAR OF HOUSE WHERE .    
    PATIO IS CURRENTLY 255 SQ FT                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PRIGNANO, MICHAEL                       
    ELEC       JOHN HART ELEC                          
    GC         PRIGNANO, MICHAEL                       
    OWN        CIL REALTY OF MASSACHUSETTS             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241681                        240 EASTWOOD DR                              2860001900000
                                SALTMARSH, LISA A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23353                RES ADD    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         80,000          380.40          80,000          380.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    24'x24' SIDE ADDITION TO EXISTING SPLIT LEVEL RAISED RANCH. 
    2 CAR GARAGE ON LOWER LEVEL, 2 BEDS & 1 BAD IN UPPER LEVEL  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PARENT, ROBERT E                        
    GC         PARENT, ROBERT E                        
    OWN        SALTMARSH, LISA A                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            380.40                          380.40

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2Bcjq2T%2BFwv9yhaxz3%2BvNeT%2BL6P6VeQwyV8GIF736bIK0P5y%2FSuBJT8m3tsg4kPz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zqc1P4kHMyOAmZefRqYV3UdcE38Nl2lFPMXgk9XePg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DzALea7GAa6tAR3JDhtk7HKivIcsJWrY4y47%2FfAxRDiZ595yrJ6dNIVKPJRY%2Bg3w
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYKztISVk5GozGKrkBZsq7AK4VwAXAfHWtIbhlJPYN4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FtfDE4iUfMIegIfIn2DcE7xoFLgYDIgMocJcN9zG4L%2BOr%2BaUNPJYka542Vb8MCz3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YVl9hGRtjvlBypaWTs%2Fa4Drfk%2Bp%2BwLeTTMuGcsMhS%2Bw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mvz9vgwa3hHnlfk8HNN5%2FSnLrd%2BxEPH2Zsdb7zFvmMWzNXDgeMj%2BIYWV4UcgRORJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uxhm0PJyFIXzYGkEXamkn7wVKqJ2Z51UOV%2Fs8GOXGrA%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                                                                80,000        1,205.40          80,000        1,205.40



CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT AUGUST 2024

Report generated: 09/10/2024 14:08
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     14

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : DETACHED GARAGE                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241649                        46 VADNAIS ST                                0410002300000
                                SPELMAN, ERNEST N + PATRICIA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23368                DET GAR    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25         20,000          234.00          20,000          234.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GARAGE 20x26 SF                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KLINE, AARON M.                         
    GC         KLINE, AARON M.                         
    OWN        SPELMAN, ERNEST N + PATRICIA            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            234.00                          234.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                20,000          234.00          20,000          234.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7dR%2BkymfZ4ifQw6tNZp73PlZd9cZTIgSrOgpGVWNzXSCCgtbzwqCIdQ%2FzuVmczW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3YPRWqI%2Fn7HzXAKyizEIe892iRVL6L4zbXTSZhGpKS8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRZUmckNBjMKOKFIVQZYHv0ofrBlPLZ3edk7IQqIN9slFbTJfBZFbPDF%2BIoZhwIy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yPCOnVC6yFlKdBm5IByLs%2BRHdLIAEXjSY23xCXoOCc8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20242013                        65 WESTFIELD INDSTL PK                       2420002200000
                                65 WESTFIELD PARK ROAD LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23408                COM ROOF   ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25              0        2,011.10               0        2,011.10
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING ROOFING SYSTEM, INSTALL NEW ROOFING SYSTEM, 
    WALK WAY PAD - 40222 SQFT                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SUPREME ROOFING                         
    OWN        65 WESTFIELD PARK ROAD LLC              
    ROOF CONTR SUPREME ROOFING                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          2,011.10                        2,011.10
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,011.10               0        2,011.10

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JxiN9jfQPlv2gu2lbSgrVFq6nCrafCBcBhyTIFA7YbS1m%2BVpfytFupGbl%2BK4OYLY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKwhurAJkn3qhRd%2B0bbY2Sz9Gx4fn0GSFE6smuEwzik%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2m08qbX%2FaQY69qz6wOU8BRLn5aMdCxyC%2BxDwAJn1klNoCwbXwt5tK6EMNP1UJQt%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LAEcMRWJtuA9LGLVpTFoG%2BrTT0MRXXTHylm0w9PFbdE%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241230                        SUMMIT LOCK RD                               063R000400000
                                MPT DEVELOPMENT LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20750                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SYSTEM FIRE ALARM                                           
    99 MEDEIROS WAY                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KEVIN J WHITE                           
    OWN        MPT DEVELOPMENT LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241829                        16 GEORGE ST                                 0070006600000
                                GREGG'S MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20671                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0          145.00               0          145.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    OFFICE RENOVATION OF ELECTRICAL                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       K SACCO ELECTRIC                        
    OWN        GREGG'S MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            145.00                          145.00
20241872                        161 NOTRE DAME ST                            2290000100000
                                REED JOHN E. TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20675                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/06/24 08/06/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PROVIDE POWER TO (2) PRODUCTION MACHINES (1) 3 PHASE 50AMPS 
    208V & (1) 3-PHASE 20 AMPS 208V & 5 120V SMALL CONVEYORS    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    OWN        REED JOHN E. TRUSTEE                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241886                        231 E MAIN ST                                028R001000000
                                CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20686                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/08/24 08/08/25              0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L1a4LwFXgHUT%2F0nsEiIm8Evm9RKcPhkkkhJYBf5oWQR3IPZJjnQ8zNbDn%2FqMQn4c
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BhUwFHtDCl0NODsfydOJuAkrn2jvuQDCkJPxfsPlfMQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mOxE8V%2FTTcads5UoVDZ7bskZKwu95Ie5hmuJrQfpoaoPo0RJqgLSMJcLNIcW%2Bdbo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PBsBTRKZySKymvittCds5GIrpR0KWTc4%2BsQLY2ZRw6c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4SAhmOZSutoV20mT4L5wV8QIMQ0K7oPvvoU65qH82mKqypVfL8FbiXR%2FybVYXkqM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LGg2IN%2FGEhuHVcy9UiYYMY7nHqF53WgDwcM8t95yTU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cUnz6Bd9%2B0KdHXAdLQVFKdxd7foUhKRKRkHm8vCNnmv4FcqcGrKQq54Rd9BIlAWJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RpxWrloJtr8FGjo2fxJyCFXRPJNGxvEuL5uzuxiH1oA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oecn7SP1wdUbL8h8LYk34cEdL1MAebeW6wLhnAvpb2CIX7s%2F1gEZZ9anAUrLDP%2B9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8majPEVm%2F8HpdnYnItBFLLQeEMT8oUudalSRs9PEF5M%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    CONNECT ABATEMENT EQUIPMENT TO EXISTING ELECTRICAL PANEL IN 
    OLD T-MOBILE                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PORTER, CRAIG                           
    OWN        CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241907                        334 E MAIN ST                                1090003100000
                                AUTO FUEL AND CAR WASH CENTER, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20693                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE NEW EQUIPMENT FOR 2 CAR WASH BAYS                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        AUTO FUEL AND CAR WASH CENTER, LLC      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241925                        323 LOCKHOUSE RD                             056R000300000
                                RICHARD REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20704                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL FIRE ALARM DEVICES IN FRONT OFFICE                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROY, ADAM                               
    OWN        RICHARD REALTY, LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241933                        77 MILL ST                                   0410005400000
                                MICHAEL VENTRICE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20702                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL FIRE ALARM DEVICES IN RENOVATION AREA               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CEBULA ELECTRONICS CORP                 
    OWN        MICHAEL VENTRICE                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Na4RyuM96wJYJdV%2FUgs1ImzyaVtA1VPvgPKZWgSo8jGvpTQNtrPZVD3yRMDe8Bs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=galSw%2BdfOM%2F1JeiqYQ55knV%2BscXS1slGzWI88fEO6%2BY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uwK%2BhrB%2B%2FF6s2oqnAS412p7XlRnyQtg75O5489u0HUwywcddnGKR81gyPdX4UT19
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jOZ6X%2FDM9XcEkNTzgxty6hdxbhC0LErUsKz5A92%2BNfY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h2j8TpFySQTPTagREWBDLgVUm97h%2FB4o8LBRZTGLQD%2FVz4%2F6yMqPlFSRjqWUkRyn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YIOxj6yXmb03IblAXWGYIZanN8OIFXuc6nHvDcnqu4c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PvmJw6zwdfZ3pnfqLyvD8rBx947gJQ8Y3mq4lUI0zQjYZkwp%2FXs7Ue%2B59t4V9MZx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MpZ77LzfO%2Be2QQZu6MhtIdT79sBZM4AOl2FiYpGsXpM%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241985                        137 RUSSELLVILLE RD                          055R002200000
                                WESTFIELD FAIR ASSOC INC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20716                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEMPORARY GENERATOR FOR AMUSEMENT RIDES                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FRENIERE, ANDREW J                      
    OWN        WESTFIELD FAIR ASSOC INC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241989                        485 E MAIN ST                                029R000900000
                                PHILLIPS, JORDAN

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20712                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MISC REPAIRS TO FOOD TRUCK TO BE LOCATED IN PARKING LOT, INS
    TALL GFCI, REPLACE CORD CAP FEEDING TRAILER, LIGHTING REPAIR
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WHEELER, DAVID                          
    OWN        PHILLIPS, JORDAN                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20242080                        264 LOCKHOUSE RD                             049R003100000
                                ROKOSZ MAX A. JR + BARBARA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20725                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          300.00               0          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    400A SERVICE (2/200A MAINS), RE-FEED GARAGE CURRENTLY ON HOU
    SE SERVICE, STORAGE UNIT, & YARD LIGHTING                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MARK D KAPINOS                          
    OWN        ROKOSZ MAX A. JR + BARBARA M.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20242094                        192 ELM ST (REAR)                            0560008300000
                                COLVEST/WESTFIELD LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGUND98t3T4C9W6mqlrvLNn%2BnZuS%2FE18BTnlU21VozYohD3X1YECNm9eEF6bcJ%2Fp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9V1%2BMRHPwk0Hv5yAsAesfhh3MiXTndDdttZUhx3r0J4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hHOG%2BYkajt7WE6iGmxhmnIzjj3y24WujtW10FL5Zp72tc%2BFHxAa4qtbkQCoLhcG2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HxS2YJNFvHuMN45yqzjzf4NXA4MbIfCHOr4Y%2BY3aY3A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b5ixaBTsYcylU04wjeAbH8mzM0Gdzae2tWBzsI7vE%2By%2FyxFWRYLTGosOduuJHF6T
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t2Wkk1llHODDyXgbiiw%2FRarqERJG3Kv0qpwckQwQ9c8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mx73sn7arhWlbfMDAOiEW9T%2Br8AHmBHI4B%2FurmddYUV9eUUmLJD5MZ8sOiBqP0vM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxZR80tdvaVM59588%2Bk%2FDjMvmfg5sWvjjiF8AmCBI2U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sjwmMVbiEZpBEeSUnHJfcvdmMjMCnLeErOQZ0kmloaM%2BO7UrRsyHoXMCm%2FG95KYq
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E20749                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0          109.00               0          109.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING OF CONDENSER WITH OUTLET                             
    31B FRANKLIN ST                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCO, FERNANDO                        
    OWN        COLVEST/WESTFIELD LLC                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            109.00                          109.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,329.00               0        1,329.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J0pbm9hqX1LAmBVAUHStjLwLgZ6edBHERDgHTZl1AwocuCmCDiWsI6qiplP1iwR1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y3YRvZ7Z8QfyjHmBnMfnt%2Bd%2B8IgFm93l696JMw9lbb4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241827                        PEQUOT POINT RD                              2790002000000
                                PAQUETTE, SHEILA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20673                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE MINI SPLIT COMPRESSOR. REPLACE DAMAGED ELECTRICAL SER- 
    VICE WITH NEW SERVICE                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WHALEN, SHAUN                           
    OWN        PAQUETTE, SHEILA                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241828                        109 CHRISTOPHER DR                           037R004300000
                                CINCOTTA ALBERT L. & ELIZABETH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20672                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE CONDENSER                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        CINCOTTA ALBERT L. & ELIZABETH A.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241830                        30 ALLEN AV                                  0650003100000
                                PIERCE, RICHARD S. & LYNDA S.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20670                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE CONDENSER AND FURNACE                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        PIERCE, RICHARD S. & LYNDA S.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241831                        56 GARY DR                                   1550006500000
                                GARDE, JOHN J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20669                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J0pbm9hqX1LAmBVAUHStjLwLgZ6edBHERDgHTZl1AwocuCmCDiWsI6qiplP1iwR1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QmNsN5zz73epKXEYYmJ4UsC7%2B6H%2BIGaJ7KULL8SvCyQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yC%2BrtXxY9BjAwbRWOuXy5l894kv0F%2BaPKml7fUahVJnhBG7o1U7aI0ABBJa39YSj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uNxXo%2F2XeBQQpFvFti2ulHktzw3g54L%2BIYpsXA%2F15c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aIrLz0y%2B%2FR9W19sq%2BqP3WfY4H93m6gAgWoXNppXLYhglLRlh7uv4Gzugr2ZRFcIk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uEbjECuHan0lKA4XrbsMtbSwfhJA7NG6KKykYWtKfQw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wQh2VECHqwzugqia%2BUnPrYDfgcQsnB8XFX11YI1WulpHvQNBI9FgyOOcWl8CCVA2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NIujp%2BjIsCPh4voKoRcpnuY0gbLo8jqfRcJ%2FrW6y9Wo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HyHws2oT7%2Brx0Iw8loo2c4KZLGRD19BS9E8C5s8OU3cB9IKDhHbUZCit8VU0cBNR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ok%2FgD92WONOm12m%2F4z2kAmB3AkEeiQBqvQKbMIPq%2B1g%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE CONDENSER                                           
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        GARDE, JOHN J                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241832                        208 HOLYOKE RD                               2410000600000
                                HOWE, CHRISTOPHER A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20668                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UPGRADE SERVICE FROM 100 AMPS TO 200 AMPS. HOOK UP WATER    
    HEATER                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JRSII ELECTRIC                          
    OWN        HOWE, CHRISTOPHER A                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241833                        193 PONTOOSIC RD                             007R002500000
                                CYR, RUSSELL J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20666                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLITS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        CYR, RUSSELL J                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241834                        31 JOYCE DR                                  1330001100000
                                VAN BUREN, PETER J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20665                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0          155.00               0          155.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATH FAN                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCO, FERNANDO                        
    OWN        VAN BUREN, PETER J                      

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O06o1k1WgkOHKEUA5ZXTyNgBUlZ9sN2ETJ0EA3hkzybc%2FTjBjaKlPZtpH%2FJ49lk2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOhqYFRwUnAMLptOQr8WfQa07IRJUqhI0gPHDMoCDJk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=luZM5bXGZZMSu3IdYPdpYD2CEapEH66GYMG2qV3u%2F7K1mDFB18XrE3qz%2BXjBviL%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUo8Cux9qlqc6o60HeS75B%2FWzGbZnqQ1f5533qQdU6o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jO9r2UtfnfqwNHuQoUHG78NQI6DKVt2HahRLAzXQ4r4RyIUmeiEC6OsWsqV1qdDc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gewzNNYYXARJFuko7gGJOY0G%2BU8NurV2Jg25e5xDcY8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdvBbxgROqSOXJCHBYmxA9j%2FSfTU23SrJMjfRerJxKoD6KTu0KnroZlsH%2BmvqkVS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8vSzgZaLydI0itsKQ6O1EL6wzeDeB0gDCL%2BQfaErT84%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            155.00                          155.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241840                        4B SUNFLOWER LA                              228000170001B
                                DENNEY, EARL C & LAUREN C

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20664                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL BOSCH 2 TON HEAT PUMP & EVAP COIL - 24000 BTUH      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEMAY, JONATHAN                         
    OWN        DENNEY, EARL C & LAUREN C               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241862                        60 NORTHRIDGE RD                             1380002100000
                                PREUSS, THOMAS & KATHIE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20677                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/06/24 08/06/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSURANCE WORK: REPLACE OUTLETS & HEATERS IN BASEMENT LIVING
    ROOM, REPLACE DEVICES & HEATER IN 2ND FL BATH               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       OUIMET, OWEN                            
    OWN        PREUSS, THOMAS & KATHIE A.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241863                        112 BEVERLY DR                               2520001200000
                                GINTOWT, PAMELA A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20678                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/06/24 08/06/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE 200 AMP SERVICE CABLE & METER SOCKET                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        GINTOWT, PAMELA A                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241864                        102 MEADOW ST                                0040003700000
                                ANDREWS MERRITT

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bt5EyMTj1Ws6YsZMj5cR%2F6%2F87eU%2FPozyRW1vz2Kgxlc5%2FBdTlv3%2F4pmPaFtsBF9m
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xwabXw5sKOLsZbBKZkTUFwdV8GDMup3%2FTu1MpSb9VTY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kn7mJNc50yb4gLNLFwDwqYpCU5axieLLvx66IksiP1RP%2F6FJIWsPvfGSH%2BbjbASl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R3q4yLvPvCuuXzDtVNHlsWQJ44iffXaPXy8ogwT2bvY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P26QVfV9CmGEUsjh%2B4rpXXk0KUpJXN8%2BX17xd7Dx7MmN9G6WF5bqRbFrwOU90bIU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMfIMQi7ml6CM%2FponV7RS6p292AYpj44BRfcRJhw3oc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AVCAK9AwvC6RJHKyGBnQT0cerNYIPXyReTOwq%2B21ZyPJH9wwyCTlrTUK91Q%2BHtzX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8dbgT%2BnSNg8%2FDbvtrOU9rEUE4eLaejs1tXg3eBX%2BQto%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=djl4BGSTOFL0UWxRHKB%2BoB4lemrXkNPCOu%2FAlNaAbN5mtsSdoEbMX65l8Mjey%2BwN
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E20680                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/06/24 08/06/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    MOVE METERS OUTSIDE AND ADD OWNER'S PANNEL FOR COMMON AREA  
    102 MEADOW ST                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BILEY, VIKTOR                           
    OWN        ANDREWS MERRITT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241865                        102 MEADOW ST                                0040003700000
                                ANDREWS MERRITT

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20681                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/06/24 08/06/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MOVE METERS OUTSIDE AND ADD OWNER'S PANNEL FOR COMMON AREAS 
    104 MEADOW ST                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BILEY, VIKTOR                           
    OWN        ANDREWS MERRITT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241885                        20 CRESCENT CL                               007R004800000
                                LONGTIN, PAUL

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20684                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/08/24 08/08/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE MINI SPLIT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        LONGTIN, PAUL                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241893                        12 OVERLOOK DR                               0790000300000
                                HUBBARD, BRIAN L. & KAREN C

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20682                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/08/24 08/08/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLIT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        HUBBARD, BRIAN L. & KAREN C             

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6C27ZRPUXMXm6armO7vYocvv9NWqolkrH6HjGU9ZFpA%2FbphqchXfH0iUeTo9sAT0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ec6CEHFky%2BZ1wDWjMTQT7aiShzlH5ZV4QxvP2IzKk9c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rj7BlLIJkJWB6DpvKkDY6%2Ff1LBv11iqOiFsIxZR42J9hANOfoV%2Fb2%2FLwpqo93X5%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlYm%2BlO0x0a135vuWllZUSFqN70MAlG0mapIKdlN0M0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rQ1J1wBg8LBrAqqNHo5HM7hZe2OtRzO7wLJR8vezeS%2FLOzWw3ZPKNBqv8mKVj7Wu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dzm0atcMpHTTPO1tZR0NRa6zpywmQV0haEW56NLp%2Bqw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQ1R0ncM%2BkHfU3NnXmaakTdZsCEgBMKVeg7VDJ2aOXj7fYg54hI%2FF%2FvOWLxMmblS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFk9IHwOas6D984Qt%2BH4lDMFzxnb7xkEKAMurtBlPXU%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241901                        155 MULLEN AV                                2130000900000
                                FUCCI THOMAS A. + DARLENE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20692                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SERVICE WATER DAMAGE                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        FUCCI THOMAS A. + DARLENE A.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241902                        18 CRESTWOOD CL                              2820003000000
                                SULLIVAN, JOHN E. & DIANA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20689                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SERVICE WATER DAMAGE                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        SULLIVAN, JOHN E. & DIANA J.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241903                        20 CITY VIEW BD                              027R008200000
                                VELA, LINDA M & VICTOR L

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20687                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING 18 KW GENERATOR                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        VELA, LINDA M & VICTOR L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241904                        10 MICHAEL DR                                062R008300000
                                MCANDREW, LAWRENCE P & CAROL T

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=saFDBdwPDovERLXRUM6Se9YoUkMt9QBiSbTR8CLPhWNWNU5UIkffGig95tx9%2BfVz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6k1NZl2rnKNQKAM414Txzfs7kh6cnJosa9FOlRvU0jA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yGFP21SwwGR3LaYemenn6ZabtbnAhPtR9%2BjrpsjYoMy8s4EdehvjY%2BTNvP2BADO4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFDBI0oZAgF2fYKsHfuwpio%2FZ3ntsjOc0kk9qYNLAJk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zpAlFnuGS92dGd4CIC6f%2BuPV5s2ISKmo9AF9yYIToRky7%2BL0p0aN%2FkIZNKgOaeps
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMFntD7eB1s3u7P1uDc1kd8xZaXIuD%2F%2BufAlDf0RbnI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l0KpWTAENA76yjVZCOSu6%2F2fuw5ZWEh821t0APQRcAtoEwLw2RlXWECznT6G4ix%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BOIVqz5CstxEszta7cMXZR4%2BpcmWiv2%2BOrxaNPMTRWg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=andz2J5WRf19kCs%2F846%2B6vuF1rvWe3GtAkIC8cfQrdgeClp1ZHuCGkA6TNXkB0G2
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20696                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE MAIN ELECTRICAL PANEL                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DURYEA, IAN T.                          
    OWN        MCANDREW, LAWRENCE P & CAROL T          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241905                        54 BROOKLINE AV                              0310001400000
                                WOODFORD ALAN C. &  JANICE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20695                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIRING/REPLACING DAMAGED SEU FROM WINTERHEAD TO METER    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BOUVIER, NICHOLAS                       
    OWN        WOODFORD ALAN C. &  JANICE M.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241906                        3 FOWLER ST EX                               2250001700000
                                FISKE REBECCA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20694                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ADDITIONAL PARKING LOT LIGHTING FOR EXTENDED
    PARKING @ BOISE                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        FISKE REBECCA L.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241908                        62 JEFFERSON ST                              0610008400000
                                DURKEE JOHN N. + DENISE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20690                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING 4 LIGHTS & 2 RECEPTICLES IN FRONT PORCH          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LIPIOR, ANDRZEJ                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4Zo2SwTKwsfo1Z78meensIvUTHJtKdwE2mzNvGszBLfi%2B3rhv5tJEipdtvgOom4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LU6Ws8SKNXiNHMFC3%2Fjyc2s4f%2Bgz%2FrOUiwE3oPqckLU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oPYdTPNQ2h7v6QAhIQVnE5yORHuxNpV70MzjTp8pF0E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8cT8nJrozdK15ZuUZefZh7g4sWhI3Q4AOs79Wvn%2F9C9WRgEmg%2BSDQilbsl0smzHI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cnNAMnQwsTFEHyjU4EUMAFs2kHY81TjsXcXooFfRSDA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iojSR95bsRJyUrGGRZMdbbtr6Aec9NEpvUONZi5%2Bi0xq5oyRmtUAOqBuLxWlgtjg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1UyW5Z4%2Fg89n7UWYZDP8b1MyfdD6GYTdv0Aapzkc%2FrA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9K%2FQMIZ3dM%2B93DGRvpGzunUoQxkXsUYPT4c7kW7M%2FrWT6%2BDWofDyZC67EppRgXu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sgavb2VpWBuoXyfH5yThVEh5jzexoZL156Q5UTVWR1o%3D
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OWN        DURKEE JOHN N. + DENISE
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241917                        49 FEEDING HILLS RD                          030R003100000
                                VANDERZEYPEN, MARIA A TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20710                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION HOME, ALL NEW WIRING, AFGF, SMOKES, DEVICES
    APPLIANCES - 43 FEEDING HILLS ROAD                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RILEY, ADAM M.                          
    OWN        VANDERZEYPEN, MARIA A TRUSTEE           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241918                        239 EASTWOOD DR                              2860001800000
                                SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20709                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ELECTRICAL WIRING OF TRANSFER SWITCH, SWAP OUT MISC LIGHTS, 
    OUTLETS FIXTURED WITHIN BASEMENT & KITCHEN, EXT MOTION LIGHT
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCO, FERNANDO                        
    OWN        SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241919                        936A RUSSELL RD                              032R00320001A
                                SAMPSON, JOSEPH C

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20708                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SERVICE CABLE & 2 GARAGE METER SOCKET               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        SAMPSON, JOSEPH C                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241922                        14 BLUE SKY DR                               065R008300000
                                BASHIRUDDIN, BASHIR & SALMA

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnXqbh6Ebrq9E3RTnECf%2B26z9FJcMyRNe7Qc2s3Kp%2BqK0eI6vf647in57K84KK7P
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZepwlzwNBCByHj5MLiwUEb2hWFTmD6Y12W%2Fcxmwde0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qQ1VWPZlsun7nZwSgJ1ghEcaXMWtQXSqVYKCObWcZLes0eDRWviKviWwnw7G4%2F61
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nz6aO5uw%2FTLdz9O3kGTRtP2rO8gUHzAqnHxTOotGA60%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1zqpXLKL2Ox01UhrolJrJaW%2BFSyRPG2nnqWD%2BAOuh2PT916kNTEyTO7XV%2BFH6otS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uk6%2FO5tJjlz%2FB3QFb5W9wcJw0su2dlsJ15RiuNUfOZI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kbkaju%2BaRiNLqu9v53Ju%2B87NPYjEIX5FuCjKjhMAp6H%2FF3ptqQdewow5WTJY7PRg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B2vVVOB%2F%2Bp%2Bq6J36rnbyoFM8%2Fpu5gaXuOQwMHeGU%2Buo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=goDguCELbvFz%2B4KOQklJCmny5l%2BbejGyndiNDa1P%2FLzoezUkuAsAe%2BMIOHk9RZGF
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PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20707                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        BASHIRUDDIN, BASHIR & SALMA             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241923                        7 RAYMOND CL                                 017R006500000
                                BARCOMB, MICHAEL A & JACQUELINE W

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20706                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS BOILER                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        BARCOMB, MICHAEL A & JACQUELINE W       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241924                        139 UNION ST #4                              042R001300040
                                LENOX HOMES LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20705                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        LENOX HOMES LLC                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241932                        66 RADISSON LA                               004R019400000
                                THOMPSON, TIMOTHY & MARY

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20703                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FURNACE & A/C                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZtyeV3RZVDvae4HKI%2FOJzEhn7zWYcce1laXckH0caRcnQ9n2sCtOtgUnVNOpu1P
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9pRMnrjyXh8DEw4xg8I7M9rHe7lQbATwFqgc8K2QH%2F4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rmPHY9Mxg83W1DHZ3OEjhAVnMU0Q0mDfda3YI5gziyo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G5%2BUFFNCXaYZBpHQCyHQRSXXQrrGkRId5OV7WsnsVqtm8jZ0H809QdjURUp2tiMi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KGL9f7iIFN7QJq%2F5gS1deHTv3WObi4p5m5IkF7hmyw8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55dblqZYNrVkgksSUsoZC9gyDHpYraNQwbMdHdUVTLbh4nTSnAI6FGjKwcz1JXOI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UG8avFW%2BEGrjmJIC4RocfkTb3p9O8Yqt6NTU5JdnMyA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5umSnHXISzR0ni0qyqQi9zlLNxJqpoAh7BA3QxWE%2F8JtLqYaicMCmJCLvTGJVFPZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghYazuh0avZjL1aLt92G6rMDQghZ34nz3Om1TkJX6QQ%3D
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ELEC       WILSON, STEVE
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        THOMPSON, TIMOTHY & MARY                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241934                        684 HOLYOKE RD                               2580000200000
                                SULLIVAN, DANIEL J. & GRACE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20701                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE MINI SPLIT OUTSIDE HOUSE                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       INGELLIS, LUCAS                         
    OWN        SULLIVAN, DANIEL J. & GRACE E.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241935                        19 WORONOCO AV                               0230009000000
                                KOENIG, HELEN M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20700                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/14/24 08/14/25              0          120.00               0          120.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 100 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER PANEL DAMAGED BY MOUSE IN   
    PANEL; BURNED MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GALLERANI ELECTRIC CO INC               
    OWN        KOENIG, HELEN M                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
20241944                        1343 SOUTHAMPTON RD                          071R000500000
                                TEFTS ADOLPH E.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20711                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/15/24 08/15/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS BOILER                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        TEFTS ADOLPH E.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241958                        69 CRESCENT CL                               007R001400000
                                DARWICK, ANDREW M & BETH A

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbFq72sEu8swPayz%2BwO4aSZOMYG4v2ioDzevhZgiMIQJ8fLJwup5CcixeP4mTF9H
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=csrMkXAiwCHMbZ%2B2EeDDPtPD%2F0TQHvJ0yFgsrxLSUJ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BR2hfZYD4xQrP7kczn3QmJp2Gg3lEAjkVwTcsZOgKWds1FS2azvMrnVz1OnzbGlZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8JzeNVEFcsls4m9T0m1m2c0k5xDubbnaS4%2BV%2FxySeWU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=px%2BL%2FNEPzS3fVaoucsKN%2F4WIEWcECUZfi3dHKR0UyJUBVpc38SYgZDZOhyz%2F%2FVEK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GqeGpTFNpq9iucCmLxFVVocqoCQrfS4wtyGP24Q%2F%2FCs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1GWF4zn%2FOyqJ5J8StQeaiIGOVu2MDSHdiIT%2FjuM5Sw8idF88YOgmutJ%2BUfn%2BuN0I
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zU%2BKnpQ3AHgNCex2iCG6fLvmBsR27bBKKee5Ek0%2Bb40%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UiBSuEGrLtB%2BTzApw4ayZtSEXDW25m8W2g7IX9t4Misamlt4Jo3H4XN1diw52hJL
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                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20719                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ELECTRIC PANEL, INSTALL NEW BREAKER, UPGRAD
    GROUNDING 2 ROD, SURGE PROTECTOR                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KEVIN CASSIDY ELECTRICIAN               
    OWN        DARWICK, ANDREW M & BETH A              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241960                        183 LOOMIS RG                                002R009300000
                                THOMAS, DAWN C.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20718                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVE P                       
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVEN P                      
    OWN        THOMAS, DAWN C.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241967                        20 MORNINGSIDE DR                            1290001800000
                                TSATSOS, DOROTHY

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20717                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MITSUBISHI MINI SPLIT                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVEN P                      
    OWN        TSATSOS, DOROTHY                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241979                        144 MILLER ST                                0030007300000
                                HUMPHREY BRUCE F.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20713                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    200A SERVICE UPGRADE                                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J2YutEWlHxRAWTHwmFCjG32Ty5xFkw2qhNjnNzpjLMtcq1gln%2BqLiAI3m%2Fi3UypR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4wP0L3xcd6L7YJCgYBT7NSvCWZOucf4qem1p%2BOFMrBI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQ%2FkIKI3EwsADO%2FyRpRmtgvqIg71EvsHSUXsBMDh%2FcI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9TgHnawal%2BH0qihcywpxtotMsBvT%2BLrlWuKPqc%2FJ1TEULhdgiMgxgaWoguKFnHES
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TshmTt7tuh3HBzeWYWx4YbruLq7gS8MYcQ5J2IZNWoM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1V82O507PpAPsZREQ3%2FBD%2FerPKAOSEQ96%2FbMm17aUcef44LvEGBfT1o9aKIV4KAL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RRgU3VC03GXQ%2BZtpu%2BOw0xog88niXTkuRHPMtx2Tg0A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xO5hMGwU54uWt8g87k0WYzLLL8or3148L8eObV6xyrjJ7gdnjMtQ8NtYwg1z0cvj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDO8JNUtxJ9kSk1ySkrHLry5ya0MQ2B7G3%2BmN3xqhdI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN T NADEAU                           
    OWN        HUMPHREY BRUCE F.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241986                        868 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           063R001300000
                                BURATTI, JAMES

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20715                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/19/24 08/19/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 100AMP SERVICE                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       EPPS, CLYDE                             
    OWN        BURATTI, JAMES                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242020                        17 SCENIC RD                                 070R007700000
                                ONDRICK, CAROL A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20747                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & A/C                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        ONDRICK, CAROL A                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242021                        PEQUOT POINT RD                              2790002000000
                                PAQUETTE, SHEILA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20746                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE MINI SPLIT                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WHALEN, SHAUN                           
    OWN        PAQUETTE, SHEILA                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s20oriy9zXRV8I2O8kvwJVOHet2LCUU%2B6F21%2BD5d%2FiwV2C1NcWreCJ0e0sBj4fvs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvVLmDPGN5F9wXD8XRFfO4hL1IQqQokFvFPHtZMYfwk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dz5VcfK2hbcx3WF04ENEXPhBfrDD6xKZbIgpqNLREtIpcO0tQN5DAljQWcEhwx5C
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2B1rbYLAOunjXads%2BR8hVllF8LQ8f0CSRqNjj8uhUmA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2Grmkg4E%2BjR28%2Fr%2FY5HirACLr3TCrt8f8hIp8lkNT8Omh3X%2BwIX3JQgNHFlk0Va
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=az2s9JIm18EnWwwFt3LKh5uoaQuGjlGF4e0iSWhvUyE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQOCMt5gVvXKuUxrePqRy10e%2FxNw4JRWWyYrKmOCHznEKU%2B3uh7h5YtSb7HSggOV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BhkVQ45aQoQ8I1SX9OpwMfnss%2Fqr1I4LOcN0tcnpzzw%3D
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20242022                        29 STATE ST                                  0130001600000
                                PUFFER, TIMOTHY J. &  ROSITA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20745                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ELECTRICAL UPGRADES AT 1ST FLOOR BATHROOM                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SORIANO, NICHOLAS                       
    OWN        PUFFER, TIMOTHY J. &  ROSITA L.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242030                        25 ST PAUL ST                                0030000600000
                                SIENKIEWICZ MARIE G + EDWARD M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20744                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE WHOLE HOUSE, PLUGS, LIGHTS, APPLIANCES, SMOKE DETECTOR,
    & SERVICE - 27 ST PAUL ST                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MOROZUV, VASILY                         
    OWN        SIENKIEWICZ MARIE G + EDWARD M          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
20242031                        92 UNION ST                                  2280002800000
                                KIRBY, KIMBERLY A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20743                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING SERVICE                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        KIRBY, KIMBERLY A                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242032                        14 FRANKLIN ST                               0550012800000
                                TIERNEY, BRIAN J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20742                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lKDaR%2FG5kYXJPfB2%2Bd%2B%2FSQ82CvalJ5iALzYL07DjAdq9TsiMbLLFLJ9%2BfeflAzV6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UpI5pUmitlVRRlAGfFGgxnszo1EJCQx9%2FTZfOeELn%2FiowomBuDP%2FVl2EEVFC26Ll
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WhBvoQdqRDe%2FM9QrHSGp215YnABV20WYVovypRIV1Bg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WJI%2F%2FGluMaBKYH%2Fn8Q%2Fc4l8g2U4TMEL9p8ADwtI0kTE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xszuRn2qeHzlHiT8rQ4r2cXnn0S1MBSccsCPLdtY9RhC35CWKW1AZLIEge6NYaMy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJNHjyTA9BgC561AitjjMj%2F95N%2Fx8NTiwGxLAu5aGZU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JWCvCH5vOZnE8yKxNKKXcFjCc5DQPffnStSeXkzmPb2ex9jybImKf3CuQS9s5ZCQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DFtw3IVOjSiN4bcFmtgyAawhDhCcPJi0S2HGN6Ca%2F0o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06sbwmVOP2SCc9bzEM7LaWy8OJ8FhTtC%2Bwz084VfWqtcDbAPi1FnZSt6qtzDHgPO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwF5b%2BNrhynvcG%2Bt6VlBLLxL2kSG%2BoemkWllEDtJx88%3D
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WORKING ON KITCHE, WILL NEED TWO INSPECTIONS, MOVING GULLET
    AND SWITCHES                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        TIERNEY, BRIAN J                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242033                        20 PHEASANT DR                               070R006600000
                                SHIRMER, JOHN E & JANE F

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20741                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & A/C - 80K BTUH, 3 TON UP TO 19 SEER   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        SHIRMER, JOHN E & JANE F                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242034                        15 NOBLE AV                                  0300005000000
                                POLO DENTAL, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20740                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE HEAT PUMP, MINI SPLIT, REAR OF BLDG. 24K BTUH 2 TON 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        POLO DENTAL, LLC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20242035                        15 NOBLE AV                                  0300005000000
                                POLO DENTAL, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20739                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & A/C - 100K BTUH, 3.5 TON - MAIN BLDG  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        POLO DENTAL, LLC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPHlL6jLScR848P%2BgDPZa5%2B2oeSDSc99k82rcVh8MB5L5fc6%2FmltTzgErcw%2FJ3di
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMYTrrWK4J6c7%2FEbKDqpiA92bH5LRBt5br30MWicNTo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z9kbXbuvYB0CaS1bKyltL%2Fuc20bj5DMCitT8Ddn2ZTr3BdQdqNGO3aOis4EOR0Ch
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2Bx9K2DLBvpo5OYU%2B4770mgFKiCxDGKpkA0zk7lmYnw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b3jZC%2BCxssl%2BYpcQgo3k4ezgwxtG9f47njFefImf2F0SBzMTqcqvHDH6qzdDj95e
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3QgaWdUfoLwMLBkV%2BJLVK%2FLz5jFcisoddD15PK5Xoqs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FIph3tZrSjonIFZ2AcPrOCfRelp%2BOsxC5h4LXypeXZ0%2BTmpC0yWTXqtcjqNFw%2B%2B8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QU2%2Fjw%2FIBdi%2BEEX6O841wAPYukT4Zpp8FrpeVIEX4OM%3D
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20242036                        4 RAVINE CL                                  007R003800000
                                VERSHON, JOHN L III

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20738                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ISNTALL NEW GAS FURNACE 66K BTUH 80% SINGLE STAGE           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        VERSHON, JOHN L III                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242037                        16 JANELLE DR                                008R003300000
                                LEMIRE, RONALD D & BARBARA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20737                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT GAS FURNACE 80K BTUH                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        LEMIRE, RONALD D & BARBARA              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242038                        21 CHESTNUT ST                               0640008300000
                                LEGGETT, SUSAN C

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20736                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE & A/C 3.5-4 TON 80K BTUH                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        LEGGETT, SUSAN C                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242039                        99 HILLCREST CL                              044R003400000
                                ALA, STEVEN A & LISA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20735                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xMfoe1BHv0mm5DAUDbutABu%2FDMezvixmq%2BXbmWka3lYsMvwOV%2Bjj8ZZ6lA0%2FFZ5J
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oZL%2Byp9CrVeZo%2BMODmZkGVUWpPg3350eCW2NvLJdvvA42RYEv%2BLKc4R6%2BnYm46Ad
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpVmk8Ioo69%2BTHdPF0fxDcKS4SuNL28AMs%2F1WZ0CaDnzzEzxrjV0wrd0smWfLOZm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2Ft%2F3l2yVSAnG7VwnbrIiOh3zYs9huxGrAkVUvaXf18%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kdw%2FBLvP5kkBvZt9iDkHA938s3kV94Xcr6Pd%2FEKphac%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BWtNuX4g%2B3rGxgIimo4PfgDzYLUxanRXwKAz4NSqoneLD1g5xM5PRxPc9avXjV5q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dY%2Bz6hFqzZlPSomyUULFkVX4D0Jp0ISZ5bObWj69mqU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2BsoldeZ5FpmVyowPIcaR9tJrA1dTRcpZam8zewqzabIQ7tg930lzJ1tajATMcfF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WnxW7En8EGxCd59Vipezni0EC%2B%2BN7bDtSvLuwXckweE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ex2xfD4Z9ninUFSWa9iFh8mkY3Q7BWDcFyyRqCOtQSGG1Ixo%2Bi7ar5ICZdkGSDOs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F2FvhYJjfXX7XRUIOmTnbZBgxqIrzMCDKgrx1m6Swi4%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    ENERGY RECOVERY VENTILATION                                 
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        ALA, STEVEN A & LISA                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242067                        51 BARRISTER CL                              004R017300000
                                RICCI, DEBBIE A. & JOHN B. JR.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20732                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF A KOHLER 20 KW GENERATOR & 200AMP AUTOMATIC 
    TRANSFER SWITCH                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BARTHOLOMEW ELEC LLC                    
    OWN        RICCI, DEBBIE A. & JOHN B. JR.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242068                        2 BIRCH TE                                   0460000200000
                                TOMPKINS, AIMEE C

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20733                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SUB PANEL, FUSES TO CIRCUIT                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ERWIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES               
    ELEC       ERWIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES               
    OWN        TOMPKINS, AIMEE C                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242069                        45 NOBLE AV                                  0300001000000
                                YOUNG, AMBER E

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20734                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE UPGRADE 100AMP TO 200AMP                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HEATH, DREW                             
    OWN        YOUNG, AMBER E                          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YSJMzowKa3aCiFSTKIFvY7GjsieE5bDSuNXEY0IYuyAjN96lyT%2BhV%2F7bc8yzCkOu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d3e%2BVZY4CX5A4H%2Fr%2FO8NYYLCOjW0Hky59ECNOco%2Bw2U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SmVxKOXyO1JQ4wA9iXvXBP6jPgEL9j89NMG1JvnfNp%2B0u0y%2BLKoHGivdKcn7RL9E
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dT5Q1cj6TtL1TBmsOVi4XZNPpJ8Ox2olkcxrR7r1Y5E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJApf%2FW3lc6IJyWiVyNwP6dQBEfYSsTXjJqS29iPqGJ3ABR%2FxsroqzMIB2gW4v%2BK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HW8IBymIODWT9G17j%2FEmP3IQwEouidt9yCNYjiQvz6M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XKz%2BlMYo28YdWrWVJQt996hBUYv%2Ft5DpFGsNxuFK2oGOg9qr4LkjL3ELvzRzeAxj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzUayIP06VTzEsn9FHGgGNuG5NWgCLf%2Fx%2F6RfUzmbzQ%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20242070                        75 PINERIDGE DR                              1530003900000
                                MAGANOLI JOSEPH M. + MARY L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20729                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE 2 MINI SPLIT SYSTEMS                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       COSTA, MATT                             
    OWN        MAGANOLI JOSEPH M. + MARY L.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242071                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20730                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL TIMER AND DIMMER FOR COPOLA LIGHT                   
    143 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242081                        331 CITY VIEW BD                             004R005000000
                                CAREY, NEIL A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20727                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM RE-WIRE - EXHAUST FAN, VANITY LIGHT, RECEPTACLES,  
    WALL HEATER, CLOSET LIGHT, EXTRA CIRCUIT FOR EXISTING       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       OSORIO, JOSEPH                          
    OWN        CAREY, NEIL A                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242082                        7 PINEWOOD LA                                2820003200000
                                FANION, TRAVIS B.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1c8jVhd1XQ3Wyznkb9Y40PL6uyDw66COTtYXBGwuxN%2BnBUo9rLOFBSCKcM%2B22e5j
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tFL6r2nGS0HpX920uO6wqwfKIbEM1xmDXUmDW4HjhT8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFkkTIU0%2Bv7bammyhCzlpj8qh%2Biz66e6fKPkKH4wuxfgIrNe83uEvycA8%2BuFX2f1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5zRPwngzU0DLVuXIsvjc8JlnpblHXMyyBBX41z2%2BusQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6fYXZ3VRHjjQiLsdWKPZVnZ%2FEs3jctIo%2BSKFYWm6X0sbrleb1H1UOmIy%2BCS9gZl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHEGkUTudBXa9bj1ta%2FILkJU9lJgVuzU3UArmsaOP5c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVq7yxZwg%2FP0TaFdwwoPT5nTIeEkPxPvjHuCcEjFOrOeTnHn9HwExukCcK9dvVPw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dehIjDAtY9INojLS1zB6a5z0qNZFj2gvKoEkFj8zcLM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4dRRgYKikPisxiF78na7f%2Fey3VPsE%2ByZMA0uji3DctWFKsfmPEGQuAUnlB2PZn4b
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20728                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL GENERAC 14KW WHOLE HOUSE GENERATOR WITH 100A NON    
    SERVICE RATED ATS WITH LOAD MANAGEMENT                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DUTKO, ANDREW                           
    OWN        FANION, TRAVIS B.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        5,375.00               0        5,375.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95JYGEhrAgvOlI6lYDwwbN%2B8A0rzVTpuQTSk7sr3pqxJlAQbmaiLJbK%2BKsgpEHoE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XG0%2BFutJlikpMs%2Bgx8aNijcpX4%2FCVIjHW3sYbIvgLGU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BnqBXWrpaCQOor0WoKuUMza2qAAs2gfZ21UJQnr027o%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241939                        202 UNION ST                                 042R000900000
                                UNION STREET REALTY, INC.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16186                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             08/14/24 11/12/24              0          220.00               0          220.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW UNIT HEATER; GAS TEST                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        B & S SERVICES                          
    OWN        UNION STREET REALTY, INC.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            220.00                          220.00
20242061                        33 ELISE ST                                  064R002900000
                                K-C AVIATION INC.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16207                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             08/23/24 11/21/24              0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST; UNDEGROUND 1/4 PE PIPER AFTER METER SET AT 10"    
    TESTED AT 90 POUNDS - 7 CHAR DR                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SKEES PLUMBING & MECHANICAL LLC         
    OWN        K-C AVIATION INC.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20242083                        ARCH RD                                      2430000100000
                                GLAZE, JEFFREY W

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16208                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             08/28/24 11/26/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING GAS METER - STE 1                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEET, AARON                           
    OWN        GLAZE, JEFFREY W                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          430.00               0          430.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FBWBNtAETjWCvXPv6K2hi9RoXwC%2BObtrCOwLLyIyLhpWdBA9noCp0cfI6UBdfhRC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=we%2FycWkLoMFZx6Z7Q%2BsGjD3eZsNoU5aLvSukjcfnX0s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Np%2FawWTKMgT6lom7x7zv0pkOkVXQfy57NtlpvT9v7rBH34wRZKVE1SJPVhq1vO5z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TpJsttLwxYqircHJHWF9OkkbB6Yh%2BnjfIkcE0TnHpSQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FeoLX4E0zeS6817zkqbAhZG6D%2FvE%2BiSQQIGKVADbYPpw8rv7DF91v%2BelmRyb1TYz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rv%2FRvf%2Fc1KbHJf5v5hth2swYSG%2Fa7erKUItlr3%2Fi548%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a88UXqe7THXn1vbXJHwQuzjk5sDqLU1XGsl2m1qsvQkISI9MFbtlWTopj3gIe8l8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UvAxxIoXSS9t2owbE%2BykMF3TxjZAFyehzs%2F7%2BulESP8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241835                        107 FOWLER RD                                013R012400000
                                NOVIK, ANATOLIY & ANNA V

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16172                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/02/24 10/31/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SET 1 - 500 GL LP TANK UNDERGROUND LEFT REAR CONNECT 1-ANODE
    BAG RUN 40' 5/8" YELLOW COATED COPPER TO THE HOUSE; TEST    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        NOVIK, ANATOLIY & ANNA V                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241838                        16 SAMMY LA                                  056R00210001F
                                BERKSHIRE OMEGA CORPORATION

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16171                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/02/24 10/31/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
P9522                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/02/24 10/31/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        RICHARD SCOTT CERNAK III                
    OWN        BERKSHIRE OMEGA CORPORATION             
    PLBG       RICHARD SCOTT CERNAK III                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            160.00                          160.00
20241839                        45 CAMPANELLI DR                             063R00030001E
                                REGIONAL HOLDING LLC & ETAL

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16173                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/02/24 10/31/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR REPLACEMENT x2                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        CHIUSANO, NICHOLAS                      
    OWN        REGIONAL HOLDING LLC & ETAL             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241866                        107 FOWLER RD                                013R012400000
                                NOVIK, ANATOLIY & ANNA V

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2B6FOVMLXpfq08NecV9jNsAuMigDEKik%2FtHp9CQuhMiAMsH86m3%2FNBomiudkt%2Bfn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ug4s9t%2BsFXjL4aCMSrkgvWE6VoHVHKI3pZfGt5KwIbw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4MqhtBrSll2Hks8gEl2cBi6fTExv9nPpkwceBuoc89fUY3puq4pHQRjgJqvqAnR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ELDBokNCJDu0rnOLozusxl8KTCO2YR%2Fy%2FCJZEY7G6Eo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=78nLvE%2BeXnq2QN7FgH2kNhHh0TyrnGJdYjjLiZBvEr%2FD9Ovsq1GbxyiIi0fbaiqS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cT91venLPh6%2B3p8DzitT5SjSweuqdWQNoObQRHUc4QU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zb37RakaYTcAqY7o41LwJ2h7wx4BEGDRZONWesmJ7yc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IjQaODelAUtyNQ%2Bl%2BWlekN0%2FmBNwt74YFIKyKRQt%2B7l1rLLT4aj%2FWCozMRjZ7gGl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ko8RKVb1S9h3LGO5wCyerVcu6zvtL8%2F%2B3DqJrFoLnm8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z34eBSSEqxd7J8%2FeJszggZTZuLDY2zAI5NNgaO%2FW90Bj%2BezOb85bBNw%2B7yDgaEQh
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G16176                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/05/24 11/03/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
P9523                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/05/24 11/03/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST; CROSS CONNECTION DEVICE; REPLACE BOILER & WATER   
    HEATER                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DAVIDENKO, VITALIY                      
    OWN        NOVIK, ANATOLIY & ANNA V                
    PLBG       DAVIDENKO, VITALIY                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            160.00                          160.00
20241877                        66 RADISSON LA                               004R019400000
                                THOMPSON, TIMOTHY & MARY

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16178                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/06/24 11/04/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        THOMPSON, TIMOTHY & MARY                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20241878                        1343 E MOUNTAIN RD                           2850001600000
                                GIRICH, SERGEY

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16177                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/06/24 11/04/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
P9524                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/06/24 11/04/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER; WATER PIPING; CROSS CONNECTION DEVICE               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        GIRICH, SERGEY                          
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241880                        246 RUSSELLVILLE RD                          061R001700000
                                COWLES, WAYNE J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16180                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/08/24 11/06/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2W3zg9sBL9GuYZp8fiWCngcqAtS%2Fi08u8jBT%2FUOJVQ2236dD37GHY%2BXpTo22ZMqY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xAInTUjoJFGJZw%2FFjjhCgLmkJ4XrUamPoGyKspYuG34%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lfyE6%2Bn%2F0RXeww9CZwiB8pM0RQMNcaMRd33tsCn4FU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xpHlJ27d3RanBfXWWbhhtM7ahc7bI%2B4%2B9GgxFbwciOk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DIGzx0tAz%2F%2Fkel2fi3Ka4KkAdlVbcID81QmQFppEWtFIWHyIZrrzPQZDij1PGyTH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8AoUmdfz%2FCABAScaz1f4C6yO3nDSu20plcZM35QVVj0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sqxnd%2FTvLobKnq%2BJ6NLMpav7InHTMZG1AH7dbGA%2FeOLntzsPy70oBJA%2BObfIAi9c
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PvnuQIksAj%2B4%2Fbyh7xID2igAKnf9VI%2B8FjFM%2F8PfKCY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2COm5sjXKsaIrGR50CHb3ndmqO6NwYqMDq9PCNGIos%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TxIMGJ4RpYkizEYJ3FbTFCbMCH02innYu5oSMbQvCFNAsZP%2BLrfZO1nFDhD6b4P0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jmw8%2FcVh%2BkQOaL%2Br2sxeExz%2BPQ1XUrianGc%2FloZgXFs%3D
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RUN LINE UNDERGROUND TO THE HOME SET FOR TEST
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        COWLES, WAYNE J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241882                        64 RIDGE TRAIL RD                            065R010300000
                                FERRERO, CHRISTOPHER J & ANN E

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16179                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/08/24 11/06/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FIREPLACE; SET 1-120 TANK, RUN 10' 1/2"COPPER FROM TANK TO  
    GAS LOGSET UNDER A PRESSURE TEST, INSTALL 24" VF LOG SET    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        FERRERO, CHRISTOPHER J & ANN E          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241883                        55 OVERLOOK DR                               0790002000000
                                HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16181                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/08/24 11/06/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR BY OTHERS; SET (1) 250GL LP TANK UNDERGROUND 15'FT
    OFF RIGHT FRONT CORNER, RUN 1" PLASTIC 2-RISERS, CONNECT... 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241913                        13 PARK ST                                   0020003100000
                                RADIONOV, IGOR & TATYANA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16183                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        RADIONOV, IGOR & TATYANA                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NS0%2BJkIPS2DHfQ%2BD%2BK6kZ2SeAqZZbZqRT%2BVEWziO%2BLk1JJ3QpgOxR7xLQiELfjFL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ax%2BvepKcbdk4CS5I7ObBx65XMLTIK0VIfPPVmFS9NLM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5gPqivMlyA9mGy0MXPlqNzw7YQyTum7PjvAjANZvbRwZ9DazGB9zls0PtV79Wse8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FpCFWOt2cL2P2%2BxgP8Owiv3uDoHmIAn0%2BOminG56%2Bw8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yFwiXCHL6zn6AAlHj63lI8XrM%2Fq01Z9aovIKdsnmWhtgkAYSrBdgNkxNXMxM%2Fdhz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TtYDSoRJETb8QwSnqlaZ5%2BqEqPWtEwlZyNZpap981w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlN3DxJhxoZsjILF1ZM5JXB7TvUlCREpjS4rkiLhKBEwxo1rPHzGp8FPy1iZpDcH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9xJhCKK025Vo4IaTAvMVhItuqQhmEMzVMh%2FvOeXoR18%3D
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20241914                        18 CRESCENT RIDGE RD                         013R011300000
                                HESS MICHAEL C. & DEBORAH E.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G16184                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GENERATOR - EXISTING FIXTURE                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        MURRAY, BEN                             
    OWN        HESS MICHAEL C. & DEBORAH E.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20241916                        7 RAYMOND CL                                 017R006500000
                                BARCOMB, MICHAEL A & JACQUELINE W

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16182                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
P9527                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT, CROSS CONNECTION DEVICE, WATER PIPING   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        BARCOMB, MICHAEL A & JACQUELINE W       
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241954                        20 CITY VIEW BD                              027R008200000
                                VELA, LINDA M & VICTOR L

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16187                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GENERATOR                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ANGELOS PLUMBING                        
    OWN        VELA, LINDA M & VICTOR L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20241983                        219 MONTGOMERY RD                            049R003400000
                                BAGGE, CARL J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mWFY3zT6UAgHpqQJR1eV8xZgG5JxKZRbwKf0JIZ3fTa1HP%2FyI8vrrGBH%2BmnXdlm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AxUQpXLBGqOY2v8Ko1xskYhkY%2B0rE%2B088uUsBYItbZtxa%2BH89WRNWenr8EsV%2F%2B4Q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JmgBG3wmdVHJ1deCEyVZwxYl1WeoPtd4JPvTdqQ9owNGuljTsPLfxkoab3zM5zZh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BQzZjufhxG44FRCJDoLguCtYSQHa%2BsNS0GuNuY%2FcjTw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xv22cmjmR6wx57cz2aE%2BYbgQv%2BP6IVfmjaY8xw3QeJI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qFr3C0Pxe0MMGQVaH8wJUhDHA3ap1qBKX%2BUiwHKGDzFET7%2FMmLuEx5j6QgB7DUdC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zaCD66VEHrh9%2FGAJvBV48Q3i23G%2FSCwL8GAOvaB7gmw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6HdB67b9fxY3mTPwXYq1qBD%2Bu%2BD6R1cNOtHM8arGdc4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTYdxbJDb3C%2B1zTtJOLFLjasEmcaTrsO%2FA%2FCo5iPVvmGHl%2FOwW8TBoGHY1gNWQLf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h9cNgjkMcdnNUSAoGRgs%2FipcFZSYed0ldQrlrciiznQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KGg2xaJ8kAc9P0I4e2gF5kSnSddSC%2BfEjmqayqEZsydA%2F2NzOE7felblnktCRRvb
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G16192                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/16/24 11/14/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE - UNIT A                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ROSE, DAVID A                           
    OWN        BAGGE, CARL J                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20241984                        219 MONTGOMERY RD                            049R003400000
                                BAGGE, CARL J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16193                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/16/24 11/14/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE - UNIT B                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ROSE, DAVID A                           
    OWN        BAGGE, CARL J                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20242017                        17 SCENIC RD                                 070R007700000
                                ONDRICK, CAROL A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16197                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        ONDRICK, CAROL A                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242018                        107 PINERIDGE DR                             1510002200000
                                GRONBECK, DANA A & ALISON P

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16196                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0           90.00               0           90.00
P9540                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Ba7K02l8KiBY%2FXq788bv8VD79AO37oRxTHAkugkkX69%2FWTkmhxMjDeMG358%2BAaI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VodEmBf50j2G8IVSDJmRjnOGb3ykxJnVRFec1XQRM6M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=saH1dMXvnJ8ZO2A45LBhL0yZygy%2FCdWUmKiEW4y6NfE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1n%2BDgIJZLkZS9ElxG8EFWrGR7gUrLJBKe7%2F0%2B142U56Fz1CC7LfjLMBSKsew%2B%2BQk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vGDsC%2B2LJGThjUMA1UdkCM25aEzoU0M4C%2FzqkZy9iPU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GmqixTVKjNPxfSEm7KCZzSunmVI3Egdq6F4eMzpBkbbC6x5CPcR595qD4wToV%2F96
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FFzN1JJvqLhftZaLr3aP04jGlAYsLPrwPfoCB%2Fy04TA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1IJ%2FkoRYYb2vCRGyhdL3CZhKIVfQUIgyIuVv9UHD8IhACMRxP8YiC3pouG0qkYXX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZddFBNB0x9B%2Fd4CL2yrXrE4%2FdZbiY0%2BQkPlUjnPvks%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEPQS6%2Bf4zBUHgbGOPHNWKiJRKse8VzMlPj6JsXkytA%3D
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GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        GRONBECK, DANA A & ALISON P             
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            180.00                          180.00
20242023                        16 JANELLE DR                                008R003300000
                                LEMIRE, RONALD D & BARBARA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16201                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        LEMIRE, RONALD D & BARBARA              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20242024                        4 RAVINE CL                                  007R003800000
                                VERSHON, JOHN L III

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16202                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW FURNACE, GAS PIPING, GAS MAIN                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        VERSHON, JOHN L III                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
20242025                        20 PHEASANT DR                               070R006600000
                                SHIRMER, JOHN E & JANE F

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16203                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT - 80K BTUH                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        SHIRMER, JOHN E & JANE F                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20242026                        15 NOBLE AV                                  0300005000000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0AtoGx833oxVry4BKbU5m8oHLH1tM2nYy6jrub%2BaEc7MtM%2BIaV1Tp%2B4c2ft4DorI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2Bl982hTLP3xLhhQzLTN4F%2Frs2i%2B0kossIJGev7UBmY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XwjKgssg9GOTEzBJZVvXhtAyxpNBTp2PCHsmd6aoxe2nZy3fMPpnc5wC60rvBSdQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LZGgsKhWY3Vi%2BmOg06lmZvdIWnU2yXRnSDDMkS%2Bfbo0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4OVfBnYkoK6DmV32NGmSxg%2FEfjAaAOCYZOe9ln2TM2%2FF0rVeiviHb2tZuuKjcMYX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KHwosAlwXCUGdXABSzwvZbvWJjY8chm%2B9qba0YItrk8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mY15iX8CtX2LndxuR2NkyEO3SCvGhJiUWemsWDrhMp12%2Bh%2Ftt7TGrc%2FD3ANIMoYX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dfR1ORryrRHvsO4I2bYA1DwaiQjBmRrE%2FIIX3EKsfcc%3D
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POLO DENTAL, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G16198                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE (REAR BLDG) REPLACEMENT - 100K BTUH                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        POLO DENTAL, LLC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20242027                        21 CHESTNUT ST                               0640008300000
                                LEGGETT, SUSAN C

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16199                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT - 80K BTUH                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        LEGGETT, SUSAN C                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20242028                        69 OLD FARM RD                               1450003500000
                                APPLEBAUM ERIC D. + SARAH E.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16200                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/21/24 11/19/24              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERSION BURNER (GAS). GAS MAIN PIPE                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        APPLEBAUM ERIC D. + SARAH E.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
20242057                        51 BARRISTER CL                              004R017300000
                                RICCI, DEBBIE A. & JOHN B. JR.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16206                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/23/24 11/21/24              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GENERATOR                                               

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DSLZJ2yxMydbnNO3Dm48eqgFKHmH98XPPz2yfbNVYRkQNxBQqmHdNczQ1Pe7hmOn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C6B3to53oAHSCQl%2FSqQ%2BRf8CZAIPB2z5kgYHv9lXLko%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ivlrOrgJ9yp3giPeaFDkXx0vzEDf4zvNdIMatvjGxM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2DV9LRmw7GK2Y7AH9P4vTxN5lNYefi05sHsxLUeywzrnpsaIZ0vqV8VII03hswcu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRzVxQ6cbx6ozixp77e4BMRh3lMQd%2BkGUMFPsdK9bPo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ql6KxjZ2OcT0fNrHmOEUlr5UyHIYQvk4qQia0uuLOASsgz1Y2E3FTxHIAvcsq8am
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJoiTKa6QYwl5u5YYulStG1rdN0LhUtbPn7u7wlfCXE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B8fZFq9Ktm0esl2XkyfLbIrlW%2BYzUq%2BE7O7js0ByDQoCJuYrnNXyDEfxzia3%2FDfk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R1Oe6OQMS8GDSRs8sQAt78OlzIfpu32JHOluoaMNgB8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         
    OWN        RICCI, DEBBIE A. & JOHN B. JR.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
20242058                        239 EASTWOOD DR                              2860001800000
                                SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16205                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/23/24 11/21/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GENERATOR                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         
    OWN        SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20242084                        21 ROSEDELL DR EX                            2610000800000
                                BOURKE,  WILLIAM P. &  DOROTHY M.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16209                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             08/28/24 11/26/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER; GAS TEST                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        FREDERICK G MODLISH                     
    OWN        BOURKE,  WILLIAM P. &  DOROTHY M.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,790.00               0        2,790.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=osc5Gxg5051c7Qk6oGPWxAxt57yFUApQ3F6acxJ6wiKZNe9QSYDGx%2FEN3i1PhX79
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UkrInKpElxFwdsnR5VEYv5UyFpXxLKKi0Awtjez%2Fv3o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q0AVfofC7bfaM1ynGOpAplPpWKw1D5ihLP3%2B5pu%2B6h9LPL5YnGZ9X2ByK%2BjZ4%2Fh9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=atAw20OMx8ObDkr05OTVQV98z9er7qrcOJ7Rb0A2hkw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iUd0sfNqJnnTGnCw5lWvmz6A9pd7MWsNb4ouzjio2INDU5QhQjaHljz9EQM9BKk7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5%2B9u5e5rjxizLZdU3iH7cS2TDdG4n4a69tIlsEbUlw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20242004                        36 ELM ST                                    0550004200000
                                F.H.B. REALTY, LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9542                 PL COM     ISSUED             08/22/24 11/20/24              0          300.00               0          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - DEDICATED GREASE SYSTEM, INTERCEPTOR, KITCHEN  
    SINK, LAVATORY, SERVICE SINK, TOILET, WATER PIPING,HAND SINK
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        F.H.B. REALTY, LLP                      
    PLBG       JAMES CONWAY III                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          300.00               0          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aV1fxlZSnjhdXI2D%2FLCxOHwVLpFOwlvYg0%2FfgBQxo%2F5Gugu92Hz8vB2S6TLqrVxX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tgwS6FIMLCgDyvpJ%2B7AQE%2FBYy9twl1JfhgWanWFjhyQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAAxMAwyqlyzrp1Vdbp259KzUil63eq3B9Cd%2F0Rm6kKJB362tL6Qk08QYdTnuUlZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1sCXbiJFq%2Blti2Z2jUydMXHVMMfx15FyfcKxHCgcK1E%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241884                        FURROWTOWN RD                                048R008200000
                                WESTFIELD SPORTSMAN'S CLUB, INC.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9525                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/08/24 11/06/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SET 1 1000GL LP TANK UNDERGROUND; LEFTSIDE CONNECT 2-ANODE  
    BAGS; RUN 25' OF 5/8" YELLOW COATED COPPER TO THE HOUSE     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        WESTFIELD SPORTSMAN'S CLUB, INC.        
    PLBG       STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    PLUM       STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241899                        1173 E MOUNTAIN RD                           059R005400000
                                MILLER DAVID J. + PAULETTE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9531                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0          320.00               0          320.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHOWER STALL & VALVE REPLACEMENT                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MILLER DAVID J. + PAULETTE              
    PLBG       RENZELLO, DAVID                         
    PLUM       RENZELLO, DAVID                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            320.00                          320.00
20241915                        12 LINDBERGH BD                              0110003200120
                                WOJICK, WENDI L

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16185                GAS RES    ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
P9529                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/13/24 11/11/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        WOJCIK, GLEN                            
    OWN        WOJICK, WENDI L                         
    PLBG       WOJCIK, GLEN                            
    PLUM       WOJCIK, GLEN                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            160.00                          160.00
20241930                        12 OAK AV                                    0360002900000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptwk6UbPL4o9BV7NM2eA%2BU6annXpJcii0PLhyZr4LdW%2F0TQ%2F7MsmT9oiIvKtDZqO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIC5%2FBZeSSDrvxuOXWzOAJ4Z%2Bdb6%2BRO5EpkvLDCYTS4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0HYUcGT9N8zDUbzVYA0j17DM8Y8N0BkYwEaw5u8fl3k%2BfODMmXLvj6aygiO2uZBA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QOQCrGRVc3iKxP5jHM9QRPWrUu207492Wz0NL9eoBXs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYQwA7iVkyDZG8BbrxfQBzdfscnhjAX8ly243EwOO75dA%2B9y2g7DxlRxkUKsxzPe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4hmQQ%2F09ZH82FKHwxa4pHTjaKIhOtu46Eug2P0ubLE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=auxiw5md6H5rpjj%2Bt0QZHpLI6uCQjbGQgplugBAtioKWuxpgyqn2NpneHbUX3F1P
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KNTuJrqliSYS%2FdJw9MMjjlff3JvW3tqP91rLLG9Vy8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2BB3VVkK142FzV524Yix%2FlsIhHm5vocEfiqQ9sM%2Fkbo%3D
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RESCO REALTY CO INC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9533                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/14/24 11/12/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        RESCO REALTY CO INC                     
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20241931                        93 WHITE ST                                  0070002100000
                                COLBY, MATTHEW B

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9532                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/14/24 11/12/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOT WATER TANKS                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        COLBY, MATTHEW B                        
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20241955                        14 FRANKLIN ST                               0550012800000
                                TIERNEY, BRIAN J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9534                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0           95.00               0           95.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - DISHWASHER, FOOD DISPOSER, KITCHEN SINK, WASHER
    CONNECTION, WATER PIPING                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        TIERNEY, BRIAN J                        
    PLBG       ANGELO'S PLUMBING                       
    PLUM       ANGELO'S PLUMBING                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             95.00                           95.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          810.00               0          810.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uefNuYY2CAUWYq8Yph1thycy%2Bj%2B0xfawojTFw2%2FfYNoFANStgV1u2GlklJ2mhPHw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F4SAKaxXrL1T8toSkWJar3gwAZc%2FssgfAJWvXcvMopQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JGn1URTxxNl5ns6s4eUvaRnvET6AOxknuijNZIPXkzM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=scQlVEluDt9QSSk%2FR3T8bn5KwYryrF%2Bi7pKQaMEwtiV%2BIcZHgQJz0txPPCRlZe7G
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ni3W%2BShMNlW7ilaT2AN5oNfk1zYN6gkIFV6V74fui8I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kDgmIlBrybAkxqJWBfcbpE10m05mDHJyvzsd95uJ7Q8D4oJ01jA%2B9lv0IFhldadm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dz8aI%2FV4mIgvB49P1J06D32Z5EIo08Bv8%2BInGFSHQ7o%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241802                        196 GRANVILLE RD                             0510000200000
                                PAQUETTE LUCIEN J. III + JUDITH B.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23360                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         46,182          150.00          46,182          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NCRANDEX VINYL SIDING/ELECTRICAL SCOPE - MAIN/POOL  
    HOUSE - REPLACE PICTURE WINDOW                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NAVARRO, JEFFREY                        
    OWN        PAQUETTE LUCIEN J. III + JUDITH B.      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241818                        10 TRIMMER LA                                1270002300000
                                MARCONI, WILLIAM G & SHARON A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23370                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25          8,620           75.00           8,620           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE FLAT ROOF TO CODE & MANUFACTURER'S SPECS 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        MARCONI, WILLIAM G & SHARON A           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241820                        15 ALEXANDER PL                              014R010800000
                                BOURGOIN BRIAN P. & CAROLYN D.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23366                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         35,543          150.00          35,543          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    22 WINDOWS AND PATIO DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BOURGOIN BRIAN P. & CAROLYN D.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241823                        15 MCKINLEY TE                               0170000700000
                                DOUGLAS, JOHN P

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23365                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25          8,450           75.00           8,450           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eDQMqJxdMD5Z6MtZzaRD%2BdUsoO7Bas0i9eZWlyykq9zpfnnwjaTGZOGIMyf5ijyB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W2kU7WipY68BHzXgeTMAhfp8ih3NcQ4c%2F7S19fq7qfE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZWXXYPkawwNjjtJ3Orx%2FGfFaMS4TivmQFf3825HzYsSrROxwlDPazESRUc22jjHI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DkgG5PKrL2BakrA53IB1tq94j%2BOdJqigciCV7BpFbzo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J1iTS2x5Y%2FVgcfGG%2F%2BClEBZuwwDPvfRCr5Z1bEFreFUhSx1%2B9m49H3Oiz6hlMK4k
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7am2yytrRTO93s3TCdtlbk7eCjrDqticUM45eRuPLoE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3TrnuKe7JPOMOSPs1fPVvZxbH60I9kBDn9tBG1N7daO1qmefuLCK92Z%2FIHy%2BGS%2F2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7%2BKBGmCs4Tj%2B6DIgkxaRODqXPcD8SgZ4d8AcjwJ8sM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xf%2BJ05jkxCPhYSFFCmpY4Ht9hCBaixOJB4%2Beehf8BtDzuBC5lhNuIkPOCHAKzDe2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9%2Bg5UWazUgtXY%2BEsZ34fR%2FcGANcuGq6giursMffPC8%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP OFF EXISTING SHINGLES & INSTALL NEW 30 YR ARCHITECTURA
    SHINGLES, ICE/WATER BARRIER                                 
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TIMOTHY F SHROCK                        
    OWN        DOUGLAS, JOHN P                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241855                        31 LAUREL AV                                 1220003700000
                                RODGERS, MARTIN D

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23364                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         29,500          150.00          29,500          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE SHINGLES, REPLACE ROT, INSTALL WATER/ICE BARRIER/SYN-
    THETIC NEW GAF SHINGLES; REMOVE & REPLACE SIDING            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DELREO HOME IMPROVE                     
    OWN        RODGERS, MARTIN D                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241857                        33 FOCH AV                                   2090008900000
                                LOPER, MICHAEL D

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23363                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         22,000          150.00          22,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE OLD SIDING & WINDOWS, REPLACE WITH NEW CONST. WINDOWS
    & VINYL SIDING                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN MARTINO #092850                    
    OWN        LOPER, MICHAEL D                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241858                        407 HILLSIDE RD                              004R005300000
                                SPORTBERT PAUL D. & SANDRA LEE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23362                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25          7,176          150.00           7,176          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW AND PATIO DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SPORTBERT PAUL D. & SANDRA LEE          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GKuvgyJdVfbyvpZlcEHwxVjL%2BE080I1WM8tjwR8eHwMJwrHL60vjpwcTo2RMDfLX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KOpfjz2Ae%2FADEN6KG%2F%2BEprjOxsGNs4%2Fs8pMgJ8IUSsk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1x4NVElgjB9f7FH0wKMU9lpJOXVFArGb1y%2FmZOM%2FwRVULCTaqqPPQgzrxM5rN4Ar
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IePuSdD1E1YOTd0pw7rQYcn9%2FUzLV2pixpFCPXNEbno%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3oIJlq7mpIGNcKzaqCMhVzDGXh0RJSdQDgwceK%2FLOGPus8I8Q20fX5Oi5qZBV5j
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F9kgwsBUqRAzt8JLNhPOFNJyu%2BzD8TreDT3Rr980noE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fz5R%2BmaJjivnWe%2BrUzNB4TP3TI5viQYIGnptlt%2FJN5oIdKriVnp5Ym%2F%2B7NVA1qZw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6VJSdi8SXqfugqrSg7ffLaLzpnCzW%2FNFuUcOIRJUQ8U%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241861                        66 RIDGE TRAIL RD                            065R004400000
                                LEBEAU, DORIS M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23361                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         12,572           75.00          12,572           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        LEBEAU, DORIS M                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241867                        276 LOCKHOUSE RD                             049R001100000
                                MACKAY, CAROLYN M & JAMES J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23359                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         23,137          150.00          23,137          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR & 7 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        MACKAY, CAROLYN M & JAMES J             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241869                        36 SUNBRIAR DR                               2860004900000
                                AMELL, SHAWN A & LUCINDY A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23357                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         16,945           75.00          16,945           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPLACEMENT, 23 SQ; RE-SHINGLE GAF TIMBERLINE HD2, ICE/
    WATER SHIELD, TAPE PLYWOOD SEAMS IF APPLICATE               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SAUCIER, WAYNE                          
    OWN        AMELL, SHAWN A & LUCINDY A              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241876                        17 STONE PATH                                1480000400000
                                EDWARDS, FRANCIS T & HELEN Y

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0ralCkIBsEqvMus4WuQdEKG9nKq59hb%2FxTPmAVXwv17Gf9cKl6wBLopPEgqYKI6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24UZb4FfOlup77ov7StNCW271arSzFcJbEdUIsCEZig%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PDVY3LOhJBpvAcyQgVrIuWKfcbHcsjAflGWh8gaR4Yd2ZP%2F4kIQqDjOM2iop0W2S
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vGi4DohmxOkzgUnWoa2pogH%2Bw9yZTB5ImYUjPf0gqiQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIANpjUmxb9DUpAReERE8F7BvbJtCYblo8MXPioHsLYspKzzTWyRzYCIjVoXWWYL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brCAa6e5SZb45aGKwKJSWP5lnM4UWzgH%2F30O9pjXNY0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCCSsQFyE%2BBNbAZnkhmave%2FMTJsL7qIvKsxQmWJplqK0lxwIJy9p0qAuxI%2Fnqe8x
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCrYQmxN7b3fETU0M6NC%2F1EKq4wzrDiEeKHWeWXHkxc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTIOyp5mVZN2IlpLGdRhCbg5fscrMY2bMenId6HbRlqID0ccu%2Fk%2FAJhalhgEsIDx
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B23378                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/08/24 02/04/25         21,899           75.00          21,899           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEAR OFF EXISTING UNDERLAYMENT, ICE/WATER, SHINGLE, DRIP ED-
    GE, FLASHING/TRIMING; INSTALL NEW                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PATRIQUIN, GERALD                       
    OWN        EDWARDS, FRANCIS T & HELEN Y            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241879                        24 SHANNON LA                                1040000700000
                                VINCENT DAVID E. + JANICE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23377                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/08/24 02/04/25          2,000           75.00           2,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    6 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NEW TRIM OUTSIDE                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BONANNO, CHRIS                          
    OWN        VINCENT DAVID E. + JANICE M.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241910                        84 ELY ST                                    0960003900000
                                COACH, MICHAEL E

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23386                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25          2,500           75.00           2,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FRAMED ROOF OVER DECK                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FREDETTE, KATIE R.                      
    OWN        COACH, MICHAEL E                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241926                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23383                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25          4,624           75.00           4,624           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3 WINDOW REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oZasmaLU7J8OTXh%2BKSmkiTlP6ng5UmFUfsddTwyLEV%2F1dZSFBOJ4O7GcPAm3Rs0c
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewqo1UcFIwnQU0HGO%2FHSppvTVG74W2gD%2BVR3Z9tnpU8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gVb%2FFHfCsC6Ubw%2FSnzPxw4XWJ5QiKZ2KuqdEb%2B7hQUmmXTTRQpKlKGNa%2FHB4IBx4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z98Ukvs%2Bus6ZYzSLmYi0rasucCNGMYwfgSJg6V66ibo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DuPf6nVT37H%2B4sUZxgJPlNmEAvD9Pe%2BzSNuwrFNYX0dex2BgWpkYRyRegrUKLajh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPQn%2Fvdao3wI8Zg48ROPVE6i%2B4NtvacYKKSegRZpS4c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7XWl0qCKCEpXmxPPRfIPfkgcnQuT%2BiwIhs8D4dsf6AsJ9Dp1GOe0TX77HUwr8gS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wH4TVpu1HUgaD33u1YznS3qSzqjC1CRolZCa6Y%2FJcQw%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241927                        225 MUNGER HILL RD                           017R004800000
                                FOLEY RICHARD D. + SUSAN F.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23382                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25          5,854           75.00           5,854           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    4 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        FOLEY RICHARD D. + SUSAN F.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241928                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23381                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25          8,793           75.00           8,793           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241929                        98 KANE BROTHERS CL                          040R011700000
                                BROZINI, VINCENT J JR

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23380                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25         38,401          225.00          38,401          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ENTRY DOOR, 7 WINDOWS, AND ROOF REPLACEMENT                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BROZINI, VINCENT J JR                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
20241945                        62 LOOMIS RG                                 002R009700000
                                DZIENGELEWSKI PAUL + CHRISTINE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7fkJapPC%2FHIpdW8qVQ9yKGp5FaaZXDzmwcpGVFeuLXrWpaweO9ceukFeob5y3lBD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0QmcZl65vrZnJo6n%2F08k61vWKZ0e2r5r0MsmUzOx4Yo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PacIcJnzrnlEvX2stqskJ755Z5GXc%2FiNFcwgSwYw2KD3Yrbp0Ow5L6oMb12YIlX5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=206WumIYAh67udddOb8UjA7Xth4vZPi7E7gkEBWSaaU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JUCdTIHNOMZikG7TyKwSxsuSXl%2BEoseS5iw9fK0817sEPgnUcZsMAm49s%2B5e0ib7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l2zuTQzpQwqSSmBC%2Fg6dz%2F7bBpesSMADVp1TjNwSfAE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5BUEDQQfAA4J%2BhLKQkMLoklnxOomu%2BvPDY0GehmvU1ASYFmnopaKwtsUs1b6SVh5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GwXdY3VkXGY3frrqFZaz2T%2BvQL5X4sXS5a%2B1EgCQ64k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f7KdXmQqeNSowdf%2FnQLy1iCQzh%2FoxjZ5RP60KHK3FVA7cD0CDCPfT0y4KL7QycDh
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23395                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25          6,255           75.00           6,255           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL ICE/WATER SHIELD ON ENTIRE ROOF, EVERLARST PBR 26 GA
    CORRUGATED METAL ROOFING SYSTEM (FLASHING, DRIP EDGE, ETC)  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WILDE, SASHA                            
    OWN        DZIENGELEWSKI PAUL + CHRISTINE          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241946                        21 LAUREL AV                                 1220004000000
                                TONG, BAO N & THO THI

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23392                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25         13,764           75.00          13,764           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES; 6FT ICE BARRIER          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        TONG, BAO N & THO THI                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241947                        63 BATES RD                                  0880000900000
                                LUTHGREN, KIMBERLY A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23391                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25         16,656           75.00          16,656           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES; 6FT ICE BARRIER          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        LUTHGREN, KIMBERLY A                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241948                        1 GARY DR                                    1550000800000
                                KOUMENTAKOS, CHRISTOPHER A & MELANIE J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23390                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25         37,456           75.00          37,456           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES; 6FT ICE BARRIER          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0NiDlt3sI0iNdlYDzYYhkwxOqDJpfLDbSvKYvaDHatKMYqpKofucxHA2uWQHQOJ6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uCXKk9TbHFvL5siYHQNuxeNVLCMd47yr9l%2FiVFE9CMU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xgsjz58nYUMVsNLtzcXq8Hxj3E6%2FwEtckxKnvBLeJI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tw35zlThGxljGP4ysPkAwKAf7JVpaNiz%2FWYC5Lh7sS9bKlFkw8%2F7nDXXnNcH73HG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ok1I8uNEI9Nl%2BXOY9thtXFM8CFI7bF9aObH6I5qNM6Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPW5kMnl%2BcKJWTHvy1eFwxhF28WWbLQanUMXp0IBDofQwITwZyhRzdZjxs%2B0FmZd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6j%2FqXBMPTW8gIPlM11ZR%2BvHbPc7y%2Fpuau7AkWhCFcA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XC4E5qiSiLZXDjtXKW9lLjW6GMFUa8lSdbdKnXa6jG6%2Fj%2F79AY4lUugkEvZJ7mHy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxFnAp%2Bf%2B1BSZaJv6GhU5YExRYuMxf2LiU36uz4vmKE%3D
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OWN        KOUMENTAKOS, CHRISTOPHER A & MELANIE J
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241949                        11 MICHAEL DR                                062R012400000
                                BOURBEAU, MICHAEL J & DONNA M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23389                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25         17,861           75.00          17,861           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES; 6FT ICE BARRIER          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        BOURBEAU, MICHAEL J & DONNA M           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241950                        19 LARO RD                                   1430000500000
                                BARD, KEVIN F

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23388                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25         12,222           75.00          12,222           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES; 6FT ICE BARRIER          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        BARD, KEVIN F                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241956                        64 SUSAN DR                                  2900005500000
                                GRACE, ANNETTE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23398                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/16/24 02/12/25         22,000           75.00          22,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    6 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        GRACE, ANNETTE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241957                        11 ZEPHYR DR                                 1240000900000
                                BARCOME, ISABEL H

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86ZAfsVvMKWdXnaC2CvIR9czvBV5sDfkPEAsMpb2XPPeqx4B4pAHe8yezTN4KXLW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CTMqfUkqMLXWR5N8dPO03FgI0WaYfK3%2BT4iZ%2FVnH3Zg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OlHZHrQTxViSXIeP3HBKjxS6XkYlniY2negvDU8i1PCTRP1wwviY8GsrLaAgFYgz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k5xhtzhd1aPXyCtva%2B0ZKhLtJ5VyU9wIGxppB3OZZ8U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5VL%2Bukma8ZAka56JDS3%2Bdtg2QNBQsmbPHBaGbv1njSEeXMBbCIStQEScEBzZGRk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZeiDanVYqLD1CkyuiIC4eV934yuBpfW1sY788RkQUo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UW3Q7sI6jVq7HTqafLR1NbVQwAatqkeUXhvHxcAigWiRTCY4unXiEWgk%2F8PH6iZr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9YOYQ%2B527uhHpZd1InvytuugRw22POoo2ur9wpQNbyI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QQrpEcdRgOUiAicJ2mi1jzxCSkkftic9UslZe%2FAgm%2FfUwieJJIEefsuuZLGjsiHv
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PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23397                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/16/24 02/12/25         33,914           75.00          33,914           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 2 WINDOWS                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BARCOME, ISABEL H                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241990                        974 RUSSELL RD                               032R002100000
                                TOWNSLEY, MARILYN E & MICHAEL R

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23406                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          9,139           75.00           9,139           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF IN MAIN PART OF HOME TO CODE & MANUFAC
    TURERS SPECS                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        TOWNSLEY, MARILYN E & MICHAEL R         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241991                        150 EASTWOOD DR                              2860002700000
                                GOOTZIT, GARY A. & PATRICIA R.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23405                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         16,777           75.00          16,777           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE & MANFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        GOOTZIT, GARY A. & PATRICIA R.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242008                        24 FLORENCE ST                               2370003300000
                                STEFANIK, MICHAEL A

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23419                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         14,700           75.00          14,700           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI STEFANIK, MICHAEL A                     

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vSckLIr472VqXjBlsMKxd6JPTPzSyEr1FTOqVFLJAqt6qRmC6tPcnc7BIBAMm%2Bo9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKYp2SCWVzgRgajxdRuAxebf8kpVduPip0vjZIUMJ5Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BviujfjHmRaUsARC6kjFIpswcg4V%2F45RbTvKNG7iius%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FgX9Wd9fYeCz5li9vIxaTlrMDH5ZGSjPDKlYv9Wa6AlmryF8Gho4e0bkjOy21cJG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WRhjJF286jIKSSKOt33IuO31CFbzND4BLiZZD9OL1lA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ypMThnbrORGlPYa6V9YcBGfgcfmhC9%2BF1JPChPlCgz%2FrL5OKI8UjN0%2BJ3sxQaWDe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fGNNICHhWyGql1bmaBN6FaRFg1q%2FPZZx6ogN71XCtEw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJm49WW%2F1bs9MrM9stexLZMtNcFL9EO3KZjLU6f1vKQcklqDnBCJ0BhL2bL3ZhWA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JI3vQS3HWij88vtkzvngYf%2Bus%2B7sVIBupMWvtBiVYug%3D
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OWN        STEFANIK, MICHAEL A
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242012                        16 LEAVIEW DR                                2910000700000
                                BARBERO, KIM M, TRUSTEE OF THE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23409                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          9,785           75.00           9,785           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE (2) PATIO DOORS                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        BARBERO, KIM M, TRUSTEE OF THE          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242040                        5 BARBARA ST                                 2520001000000
                                KORZENIOWSKI, WILLIAM TRUSTEE OF THE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23407                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          6,100           75.00           6,100           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SIDING INSTALLATION                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SERYI, ANDRII                           
    OWN        KORZENIOWSKI, WILLIAM TRUSTEE OF THE    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242053                        6 STATE ST                                   0140006900000
                                EHEANDER, ERIC & MYRIAM

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23421                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          7,902           75.00           7,902           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 1 WINDOW                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        EHEANDER, ERIC & MYRIAM                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242054                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2icjwnDrG3Ywulh7m%2FkyXpdShhTrw0CV8%2FLEY1u2Ne6teMX6eNF9%2B50pFeuR55x8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGpplUtrDDsZMaA41%2FtLEBZUkRcjr%2Bl5D%2FUvlV6ki%2Bg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NdICveDB7TnNu4T43DxNGy2oBRbMD86dlaF8yR1r2ASldXASYOwmiF2YeH60sIrx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ERnkW62OAybFzDa9O4FKgYkluCNji8hdaxU%2BeH%2F3rSs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I2EVaFypq7M3oz2JoWN90%2FQeseBQN9RCRXaP972ejGrXJsAV8ALpNARxBOQHD1UN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8uNTNKQTTEP5YuSbqWYpQndwgfQboNREa7qaOQGjzj4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xA2dL5oy976bWtj%2Bm5LRke6%2Fpr%2FJR%2BeGF4lL9vqShY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MW1mwfFvj6RIWp8xOf8D56s%2BQrp%2BUWcEE7Dbn5u8O7Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xxIQlUpLBfHhy51RjXHF8RbVplPek5FH6ckm%2FY%2FsoUvGctlM%2FCge2i%2BYz0nTOUsV
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PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23420                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         14,000           75.00          14,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING LAYER OF SHINGLES; INSTALL 6FT ICE BARRIER, 
    SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT, DRIP EDGE, & GAF SHINGLES           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HAIRSTON, ANTHONY                       
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242055                        12 W SCHOOL ST                               0600005800000
                                SHEVCHENKO, ANDREY Y & ALLA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23423                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         30,152           75.00          30,152           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE & MANUFACTURER'S SPECS        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        SHEVCHENKO, ANDREY Y & ALLA             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242056                        341 N ELM ST                                 2300001100000
                                ISERMAN, DAVID E JR

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23422                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         26,044          350.00          26,044          350.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING ROOF SYSTEM                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PATRIQUIN, GERALD                       
    OWN        ISERMAN, DAVID E JR                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            350.00                          350.00
20242066                        467 LOOMIS ST                                002R011900000
                                SHARBATSEVICH, SIARHEI

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23417                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         12,000          150.00          12,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE ROOF SHINGLES REPLACEMENT: 6' ICE/WATER BARRIER, RIDGE
    VENT. BUILD ROOF ABOVE FRONT DOOR, 6X6 COLUMNS, 4FT TUBES   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F19HKBtp4mFr1mCaMvkGBsnYxRelOZensqNhDT116b2lY2pdvWxC40Ke8otVVKTU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Uq4mjoSTor6bKFfFWTcZVCDo1gkKMA3I93ve5nAp24%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QbVQ1fM4GliNebOdFl6j6%2BtbXOtssEtlNLDhcIWGk5g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nIG6LmXQhKQw0fmHPQgaMVN27rizMl4i8Tfbeoi%2BhemHfZ%2FFYq34WDfXe9xMo6GB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dlwDz3rNA2CZ5qPDGDMTRgCYbuG6rUCZzru65h7p7Mo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fzKTdQYIB6QKBHV3HGxo6KvcqOhLf1tgigkDzpewAQ7KmTKIyvtC2d0QOJmdvxJx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=umfRZvGwrfg5rFietcaGTlbby8HrT6r7JcJDBSZnmBk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XoeW9OsLpd2j%2F%2F8rFHOeuIryIMP0Jkh34jCDo3T2oaGgzb5TfS1K47hOwMixUPYk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0pKyaEtz7olyCy%2Fe%2FPynxUVPKREc0fiTUArZAjPAm0%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT AUGUST 2024

Report generated: 09/10/2024 14:08
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     59

CONSTRUCTI SHARBATSEVICH, SIARHEI
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        SHARBATSEVICH, SIARHEI                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20242072                        55 GLADWIN DR                                0870001400000
                                KRAWCZYK, PAUL D TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23416                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          2,677           75.00           2,677           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 2 WINDOWS                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        KRAWCZYK, PAUL D TRUSTEE                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242075                        929 SHAKER RD                                006R00030002C
                                GAGNON, RICHARD E

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23415                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          4,500           75.00           4,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FRONT ENTRY DOOR                                    
    UNIT 8                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUBALA, PATRICK                         
    OWN        GAGNON, RICHARD E                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242078                        16 HARVARD ST                                2220001100000
                                SAO JOAO REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23411                RES EXT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FITZGERALD ROOFING                      
    OWN        SAO JOAO REALTY LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               608,100        3,800.00         608,100        3,800.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1TCBMeFa4ln7n%2FHMCVqsf%2B2c%2FH3%2BILiNxAl5%2B%2FzWQePTXn5HW3s45EF6BipTRfAH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aQr1JTi2A4pRelglTe%2FBiiqy900cmybnv3v84ym%2FNDE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jbru4AbcvsneZw3dD9gruuAXPPnEw5E8CtEZBo2QY0JYHg49XS%2FMxblskoU3YAK5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UZn%2FaBUxdrQIVUVwxVUv3olMglGv%2BocGdH%2FDXTWSjLY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WCCSMizFXTsWLkteLBXKuTGrtzVojMsooc8sJSNxIdFRF8dP%2BzCsepkr6thp%2F667
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQDuwbQo4XLPlBg23yIMh3qWAuVplGyYDhQyd4y3KHc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=52fZmEygsntQAxawO0oV7ajjjQ%2Fp2%2B5LguWBr0jlW6NbygNxMYsQByOeDp8gnGvt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OdBsMTd%2FdD%2BQ%2B22HIk1EKFS7%2FXQpdu%2BU6m1tqIhIUZw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20240386                        59 LLEWELLYN DR                              0870003200000
                                TREMBLAY, ALEXANDRA M & ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20748                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/29/24 08/29/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION OF MASTER SUITE/BATHROOM                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TH HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC                
    ELEC       SANTANA ELECTRIC                        
    ELEC       JUSTIN TOMASINI                         
    GC         TH HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC                
    OWN        TREMBLAY, ALEXANDRA M & ET AL           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241305                        24 MORNINGSIDE DR                            1290002000000
                                ATKIN DAVID M. & JUDY ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9526                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/08/24 11/06/24              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERT EXISTING 21X14 GARAGE ATTACHED TO BED/BATH          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HUTCHINS, STEVEN                        
    ELEC       LESTER SMITH ELEC                       
    GC         HUTCHINS, STEVEN                        
    OWN        ATKIN DAVID M. & JUDY ANN               
    PLBG       MCCAIN &  SONS                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             90.00                           90.00
20241678                        5 WHISPERING WIND RD                         017R00050001M
                                LUKSAS, PETER J & MARY F

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20721                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PARTIALLY  1500 SQFT OF THE BASEMENT. HOME OFFICE/FINISHED  
    STORAGE. FRAMING, R-19                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TARALUNGA, PAVEL                        
    ELEC       SOSNIN, MIKE                            
    GC         TARALUNGA, PAVEL                        
    OWN        LUKSAS, PETER J & MARY F                
    PLBG       GREGS PLBG                              

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lo7wbMy1Ja9Yod9AQA%2FQGPN4PAVx2rqQpIkkRB4QFiDyN%2FWJWlqdhKcdj0OAK7RD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qrnhrs2XrXYs%2BuTXX9F6QnOqZrE5NZ%2B07sKis2RSkTU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3MUSe4sSxSsIQvrgdcpiR1fjz%2FaplC7zFVzSPtV%2FPjkiwW22FeRp80x%2BX7cRkZu3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g8qnhXKtxOgxwuIEtuXuLApZEMJdfrSJso3Mrd77k14%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FIgrboAwz7xzqPFkdTd17oYXUketMyqw01RfLkpo3KyxLlJzdmisE8H2I6VOdEi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2dkturjDICgJpKGauCBq60dfC0L7hm1BpHhpXFft378%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ce3yXB3uiUsdVfFuVC%2FO%2FGjkF6U58i6k8p85PLWDVgaFBFkcK7%2FJb%2FVfd%2F%2FrkDs2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Vmp0eYUxRjVN2D2ouq0bu8eLgXfRR4U4PC3QApLreU%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241680                        86 WHITE ST                                  0100006000000
                                STRNISTE HELEN M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20720                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RELOCATE 1ST FL BATH; LBL HEATER; REMODEL KITCHEN AREA; CHAN
    GE FRONT/BACK DOORS; ADD BEDROOM 2ND FL. 2361 SQFT WORK AREA
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORTORREAL, MALAQUIAS                   
    ELEC       NHAM, PETER                             
    GC         CORTORREAL, MALAQUIAS                   
    OWN        STRNISTE HELEN M                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
20241815                        16 HOLLAND AV                                0220004800000
                                BOUSQUET, SOPHIA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23375                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25         20,000          208.00          20,000          208.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOORS, WINDOWS, 8X5 BATHROOM                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KOPYSCINSKI, MICHAEL T                  
    GC         KOPYSCINSKI, MICHAEL T                  
    OWN        BOUSQUET, SOPHIA                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            208.00                          208.00
20241819                        15 MAGNOLIA TE                               007R007100000
                                FORTIER, JOSEPH K & DIANE L

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23393                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25         57,000           82.00          57,000           82.00
E20724                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL MASTER BATHROOM.  REPLACE ALL FIXTURES - 169 SF     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    GC         BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    OWN        FORTIER, JOSEPH K & DIANE L             
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zJE1c9fEZchz77j0jomaR9yySjVS5WtuVYUQODEMVpuHYkJbrn4QnUGT19f7V1UY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1wIbozpd9pZEY0SMQzP%2F%2BdaVrl0J7MiWBhmACUzC1%2Bs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oubeLucoyhU9KiwzO2gJwDXDBHwhbzsmtREhrKn4REnMcYmxi7oW8vJYwVIKOefn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wiS%2FRXPjNYvDxzMwXuLjbTTHrb6cHpMkxAzOL7NNBOc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDv8kZwDZBpyeHGbEbBwrte6kCMelR%2BU96MFpRE2Lly9hPzKTw%2FIzmwr3bYHBY10
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sAc6bCfdLxOlYjmaXtO11GJ6nD8MXNV1KavysZW7D3k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y0tuuicMQxTUtiCIfCSOIedFuzS8f65s2DK3%2FUtBTOX9p94GGDsroXzW%2F7YG9UXh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qnIJwmPC2hqpKGTBYdB%2FhBRW63u0I2zAY8FSRAvPdRE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h36DDyA%2FckwC14vwFGKnjvY%2BvDkdziroxyOPgZXPdwk%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            232.00                          232.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241868                        148 RIDGEVIEW TE                             2350001700000
                                NOWAK, JENNIFER M & MATTHEW S

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23358                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         90,944          298.40          90,944          298.40
E20685                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/08/24 08/08/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
G16188                GAS RES    ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
P9535                 PL RES REV ISSUED             08/15/24 11/13/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO EXISTING KITCHEN, REMOVE WALL IN DINING/LIVNG RM, INS- 
    TALL LVL BEAM, CHANGE 2 WINDOWS/1 DOOR, CABINETS/COUNTERTOPS
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DOLAND J ROY                            
    ELEC       BOYER, FRANCIS                          
    GAS        LAMICA, ROBERT                          
    GC         DOLAND J ROY                            
    OWN        NOWAK, JENNIFER M & MATTHEW S           
    PLBG       LAMICA, ROBERT                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            613.40                          613.40
20241875                        95 COURT ST                                  0640004300000
                                DOEL, CYNTHIA E

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23396                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25         30,000          210.00          30,000          210.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL CONCRETE FLOOR IN GARAGE, OVERHEAD DOORS, WINDOWS IN
    EXISTING OPENING, BEAM/WALL TO REMOVE EXISTING POSTS        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DEPACE, ZACHARY                         
    GC         DEPACE, ZACHARY                         
    OWN        DOEL, CYNTHIA E                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            210.00                          210.00
20241911                        288 RUSSELL RD                               0750001400000
                                REED THERESE F.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23385                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25         25,000          350.00          25,000          350.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SIDING, KITCHEN, DEMO & UPDATE BETHROOM, REPLACE 12 
    WINDOWS                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HANNOUSH, JACON                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5S3SJLg2G8YhXnCIzzGDGoLWyBMZIoy5att%2B47iZEBB5sSr%2BjcA3rYLYcKh5MUKl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MSs8RD1vW5MXCdhpb3mTrTKMpEegzPaFtLScY2fkJ3U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fdqOaZ5V4My%2Bj9PaXdnd3CdvAevSH5VzaaCfU6fgdiAkP2FSzzJgH1t2xBdK06SM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPl4XJ9dUPvq9el0LPBoFyPPbdJ%2BxzU%2BcucuKHtuL6o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GOkxcxViCoIGbuC9uCG6O9rjjdWyM4FF8Ks6k6e0MpI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iwRN9HOv8BUQJ9Y4YpumcqArdtnbgVenXnEZXva%2BPqo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iQjeeNXdJz9ZtR1SZaFEblVDGttk92xczflLrDbl0Dc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YRWvy8k9Tzv%2FUdi%2FnbOyc3GLinvGYMRqYgzumwZZSINCakUSc%2B9szOgJTOtLhNlK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28PvKtQMCQkLoXy5q8G2FnMSxUKGyG5NQdRa24P%2BcQo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vwz6vF3EGlW3FaUoluhvmPmC1qKI7hlKHrJcaogaMDBhQNeYhPK8iqb7dgpUJ23E
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZOPB8oy0bRbgvMi9mgVgTg%2BV0poJN%2FiEbRRtfPAHmA%3D
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GC         HANNOUSH, JACON
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        REED THERESE F.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            350.00                          350.00
20241992                        110 PARK RIVER DR                            027R007400000
                                AMEDEO, DAVID

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23410                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         29,218           61.00          29,218           61.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES; REPLACING SHOWER, VANITY, SINK,      
    MIRROR, PAINT - 55 SQFT                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    GC         ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    OWN        AMEDEO, DAVID                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             61.00                           61.00
20242065                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23418                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25         17,498           52.40          17,498           52.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL A NEW TUB TO SHOWER CONVERSION UNIT - NO STRUCTURAL 
    CHANGES - 30 1ST AVE                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CONNORS, JEFFREY                        
    GC         CONNORS, JEFFREY                        
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             52.40                           52.40
20242074                        27 WOODCLIFF DR                              2890001000000
                                WOELPER, DAVID M & LISA

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23413                RES ALT    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          7,230           75.00           7,230           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING BASEMENT BULKHEAD DOOR & BUILD NEW FULL WALK
    OUT ON EXISTING FOUNDATION 5'x6'                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BATEYKO, ANDREY                         
    GC         BATEYKO, ANDREY                         
    OWN        WOELPER, DAVID M & LISA                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QK51ZBUiRDasd0J48w7qmAQYqq9YQLbUYuFYJBLoyWgVCfVgZYwbKdKLB1h0RPmR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CiD4f2loTZEIfO0P0MMIDA7wvUUl8NNYDEAEmXdQbcs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DoRqXW468ZbbvMAQBO4BpmrwrLEQQrnU0kjqHN3CQMJpare2rFLQ7f%2Fs41Yo%2F%2Bqh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CxbjU27h95yNpli3%2FXFnCNuPq3NdekraZRzSP5ipEoo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ODxmbOQfl%2B8qVjeaOP2J02uwVPwVYdnqGXfclqEpy%2BuyJ85QpoO3QcDSR5QJbF9H
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gf2mo1sv0WhBlnE%2Fq9Qa3V78unyDO804h2fYE3vHwyo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZKwY7ckATz%2BYYusjBBtWba70Tp%2F7LAwwgPC8IlIJXFhlB%2BiUcfCd3sa5QBJ9%2FSZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iBSctPw1m8dxoBBCIFJpvEo1HpwgRnyjF5gMJYpcTWw%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                                                               276,890        2,341.80         276,890        2,341.80
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241644                        HILLSIDE RD (REAR)                           004R005600000
                                CARMEL, DAVID P

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20688                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/12/24 08/12/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SILL PLATE ROT REPAIRS REPLACE INSULATION                   
    NEW KITCHEN AND BATHROOM REPLACE SHEETROCK WATER DAMAGE     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WAYNE BUSH #82536                       
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    GC         WAYNE BUSH #82536                       
    OWN        CARMEL, DAVID P                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241816                        997 WESTERN AV                               032R000700000
                                OLEKSAK, MARY E

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23371                RES REP    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25         50,000          303.00          50,000          303.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM REMODEL X2; DOORS; WINDOWS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KOPYSCINSKI, MICHAEL T                  
    GC         KOPYSCINSKI, MICHAEL T                  
    OWN        OLEKSAK, MARY E                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            303.00                          303.00
20241822                        14 GRAND ST                                  0650004100000
                                MANLOVE DONNA M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23372                RES REP    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25        200,000          610.00         200,000          610.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REBUILD ROOF AFTER FIRE DAMAGE; REPLACE INTERIOR WALLS,     
    SIDING, WINDOWS, DRYWALL, INTERIOR DOORS/WINDOWS            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PYLPENKO, SVIATOSLAV                    
    GC         PYLPENKO, SVIATOSLAV                    
    OWN        MANLOVE DONNA M                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            610.00                          610.00
20242077                        24 ELY ST                                    0960003300000
                                FRAPPIER, DANIEL J

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IeSLx%2FZmUe6I1r%2B%2BKn%2FcgeHvJDRLIBNNsJ2eH9ZGYEQ90lsEg%2Fo24Y%2FUOCLyO8DM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rdw%2BUCHinDlCGH1Jeg43OHQBTDLYThpVCTNbdOeJN2s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bbs4zk9x5y2pkSY%2F3EgSUPU%2FusUXN2zVg8ZS1wSAK8gGFpJZoDsZ25yi6C94z9RL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tMjRWKdn8mGM99zcb%2FmIG1TNeQEqZMd797VgPk8uP8U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1WF5zUMx1XpPlJREjiOTpjWvZZT5erItoLfKN5lzCSFpon9yQOILdobEo3MElzz4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yFDGyPjpfkA2uEM0dkxm3UcGju3p%2BbNT2usf68sqJUU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6DqtyEUDh0Ft0o19sbCmMsnCvK1%2F5diz6MStUfUgmVGXersu3XmPQ7%2FZ%2BM3qM2y
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bsk%2BV%2FxO7jdIjPu%2B0mxKPU0zs65kc%2FTi0Zz5Gzvze0Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nvbHAhI9h5I2Lc%2FqfCTAh%2B4Rk4TFVH60J%2BSNoGsnZYTs3o6v2AgsWZp8lZ4qjy%2F
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                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23412                RES REP    ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25          7,000           75.00           7,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    864SF R49 CELLULOSE OPEN ATTIC; 120SF TMAX SILLS; 820 SF    
    DENSE PACK WALLS; AIR SEAL                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI IDEAL HOME IMPROV INC                   
    GC         IDEAL HOME IMPROV INC                   
    OWN        FRAPPIER, DANIEL J                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               257,000        1,138.00         257,000        1,138.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o9ZISgxMoms2OTPiCRWjTN6oJzxsb3WVgMFb78ABgeIlrOFfp0Kd%2BeRobOKAqAaF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcqgh8BfUXphV5CJPJ%2FRF6Bm24RAEfjcbSIuwM5XzmE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SUsrS84axVLSXOFAsO%2BwyinOwOWZ7G9TmzENUKReFyM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241285                        18 COLONY CL                                 016R001100000
                                LEGERE STEVEN A. & WINIFRED

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20667                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ONE PIECE INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL SHELL    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SOUTHWICK ELECTRIC INC                  
    OWN        LEGERE STEVEN A. & WINIFRED             
    POOL       KAYE, CLARENCE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
20241362                        239 EASTWOOD DR                              2860001800000
                                SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20676                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/06/24 08/06/25              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ONE-PIECE INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL SHELL    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LYLE, WILLIAM III                       
    OWN        SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.         
    POOL       KAYE, CLARENCE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
20241940                        54 JAEGER DR                                 071R001200000
                                PAQUETTE LUCIEN J. + SHEILA E.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23379                ING POOL   ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INGROUND POOL                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        PAQUETTE LUCIEN J. + SHEILA E.          
    POOL       MACKAY, SARAH A                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          600.00               0          600.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3FYg80A%2Bem3gfpFGUgjnNxjmIb7vXT5q3RjgBcJ8V6HX5fmxPprsE4QcmaHLpBe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aOI9BLo%2BSJYkx%2FYZ6%2Frard3Ft5bcp5HCsk2k1DeGkNM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5qSo07ScjlQH6xn4W7n8DfKZZhoX%2FiLVo%2BsTJcPTunxbCl1%2BJM35%2BUpaPvWqwfwa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bM4tMlAgBZvtudCdM8wEgBHUJXd2zqR58l6ZMC%2BAyEg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ofpu46SYOKGIpdPUDEUwyXS%2FQ902jlk8ehMksjnfUkXI%2BJ%2FRCS0seZ5LVDgDEIuK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jye%2BbEp37vGi4%2FseuV6%2FnTMbxPHWFvl4Fs1CSUwt87M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=16gr8RiU9pX77uKUe3zcL0ySoN7HtfYv14EknwYHhA5%2FmOO1G%2BP2eE02MfTvTakz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8EmjS0vtqAouef4EqBAkm5W1tbvlBBzh3J%2FUUGWWxyM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241348                        43 COLONY CL                                 016R001800000
                                GASPARI, MARK J. & DENISE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20722                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/28/24 08/28/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SZCZEPANEK, CHRIS                       
    OWN        GASPARI, MARK J. & DENISE L.            
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241629                        1014 WESTERN AV                              024R002400000
                                RODRIGUEZ, ARCADIO, JR

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20674                ELEC RES   ISSUED             08/02/24 08/02/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 24x52 ABOVE GROUND POOL                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        RODRIGUEZ, ARCADIO, JR                  
    POOL       JELLY BELLYS POOLS AND SPAS INC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241909                        39 SUSAN DR                                  2900003600000
                                FERRARINI, LAURINE M

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23394                AB POOLS   ISSUED             08/15/24 02/11/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL INSTALL - 12X24 - REPLACE CURRENT POOL    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        FERRARINI, LAURINE M                    
    POOL       DUPUIS, BRIAN MICHAEL                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          375.00               0          375.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCYs55Z8MX1uIf1%2BCghAxzAK8dzj7dx6GKILy%2FOl65x30YZXYaCqtY0DGYXX2fOx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RL88TNovp74%2FxkYHFVrW8xgHBd0%2BLYF2jWjVJJrPHrM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tsgp8dgQNK6jpts3oftIvnJp1UUKOTMGTuo0jaeWLqOJ6nz6XgR917Mfkranu0bw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UgbbZzLqiqHeT9SHO1hjcNUfwSei%2FAsy5gs4gutLVg8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nm0S0T9is6SE97PnPea7MwCrOTMZIlfAfKa30bqUpbDxtb0CXTfnd2DWl0erP6aW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ZZ7EN%2BjtEeEjZU2pDZW9IhyXMnyPy6l1e%2FndTJbnJw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=giSGBbgHIZ3ua3L3cCOoUNOMeD3T6K7OwCIBkIYwToMCtrJVvsbOwF%2BoXNNkM5Yq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iLuh9nrWO9BHqXS0HHx%2FDLM2Gc60%2Bq4CKwNHOSX0%2BYM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : STOVES / SOLID FUEL                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241995                        41 EAST GLEN DR                              056R008200000
                                SALTMARSH PETER W. + KAREN A.

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23399                STOVES     ISSUED             08/20/24 02/16/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL A PELLET STOVE LINER INTO CHIMNEY AND INSTALL PELLET
    STOVE                                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FARIA, BRUCE                            
    GC         FARIA, BRUCE                            
    OWN        SALTMARSH PETER W. + KAREN A.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20242076                        177 WHITAKER RD                              026R003200000
                                PREMNY, ROSE M & KENNETH J

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23414                STOVES     ISSUED             08/29/24 02/25/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHIMNEY REPAIRS - INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL LINER FOR OIL     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WALLING, JAMES                          
    GC         WALLING, JAMES                          
    OWN        PREMNY, ROSE M & KENNETH J              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fka17AyGsajAQvf36Q4OvRENOvcJGEJWSYlmzPdyVucGyn5zjz8qFQSP6YjXZQ6V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2BiooemEBUzRRGYtbqxqv7EIj5Zv940Ww%2B6mVbYU6Nw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ts6LUAPKxcKGbFKxwz8IgfktJBVLGhAJ%2BZ%2FRU%2FlbJ2NJ%2F3K3RtP2%2B7SoP56bzXwi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Qlq%2BE32OJs%2Fv8JKswrTRbDiEyn0ce2IeO%2FyJIqUZEQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lse8SJygaibszADlkS7zTxYdcM5cJV9E4h1RUbytTyEXI3WontDQ73%2FfZMt0Bd9Q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2KaI5dUIQaUaV6etM%2FeQR%2BDCiQK4xX5gSZTxWx%2F1K4I%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241735                        93 S MAPLE ST                                0380002900000
                                BRIARWOOD FOUR, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23369                DEC POR    ISSUED             08/06/24 02/02/25         60,000          442.00          60,000          442.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REBUILD 6 DECKS TO PLANS PROVIDED - 1105 SQFT TOTAL         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GOMEZ, EDDIE                            
    GC         GOMEZ, EDDIE                            
    OWN        BRIARWOOD FOUR, LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            442.00                          442.00
20241749                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002400000
                                GUMLAW, JIM

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23354                DEC POR    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25          3,300          100.00           3,300          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING A 6'x12' DECK                                        
    12 CAROL CIRCLE                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FLEURY, CATHERINE FRANCES               
    GC         FLEURY, CATHERINE FRANCES               
    OWN        GUMLAW, JIM                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241817                        107 RIDGEVIEW TE                             2330002100000
                                TABOR, KENNETH J & PAULA L - TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23356                DEC POR    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25         15,000          100.00          15,000          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE DECK IN EXISTING FOOTPRINT                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VIKHREV, VICTORIA                       
    GC         VIKHREV, VICTORIA                       
    OWN        TABOR, KENNETH J & PAULA L - TRUSTEES   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241851                        34 FOWLER ST                                 0040006100000
                                GRIFFIN JEANETTE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtzjynMB5f70QWVgpzoJupeX%2FoZ8uEs8MTJQ5y4ViyBarB5NzsVUa3NbAk1%2Bd%2Bj5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCfjd%2FwlnaLPXDFMVIt30QNEWqetZJNDkU6yUp6IX3s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I7rLG239PjklsqxqDzY%2F4PO6n0oJom08X2tTlNHo4tpDRIl%2FImPbTL3fMtg9eWCm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sHS3oEODYg%2BW2Lq5H9Q61wJ5zW7%2FsiUOCJKTa9vlLOc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pm%2FF%2FFEv14%2BTCLTLIelapZSXrikWL7aUbnlJFnk3zH9eoi3%2FygNUdflRT7PC%2BT8j
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wy8v62cUTlT5TWc4N2nD85pCUfLZ0NTfuw%2Bg1EhhoG0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5wxPY2c5x9XgqUpn9pj0SMkikPrTvZDx69jxdlcXh5XCIm6ZIuq7qmtQrKrMpyDV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uR6Gzxt1iZXF%2BQopnB%2B37jiIcnlY5DVXOpVH2I%2BAcWQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OHEg%2FUUVY14Yl9Orily6pG5J3duuL7YDS%2F1TYT6vI%2FANF0AviAnTEJFtYesvgoJy
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PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23387                DEC POR    ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25          3,500          100.00           3,500          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF AN ATTACHED 20x20 DECK UNDER 30 INCHES  
    FROM GROUND WITH ONE STAIR WELL                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HASTINGS, SPENCER                       
    GC         HASTINGS, SPENCER                       
    OWN        GRIFFIN JEANETTE                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241870                        254 WESTERN AV                               0540003700000
                                WILKINS FREDERICK J. + MARY ELLEN

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23355                DEC POR    ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25          8,500           75.00           8,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PUT UP PRE-MADE SHED                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MILLER, MICHELE                         
    GC         MILLER, MICHELE                         
    OWN        WILKINS FREDERICK J. + MARY ELLEN       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                90,300          817.00          90,300          817.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2FQZNO8vVD%2BTGdWukxNwYKuxg%2F5vvb5QEgYvWYpUFY6RQj73YfTJwUzFHGlc9QkF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iW%2BXQBsyq9RSyr5notBAgFFuSrQ8LI8iXpV6BeXP6Y4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4TrCyam%2FSbGWkz4322pSj8evF6vPuw%2F1fUXNs3GVfo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BgEFfBD%2FDqCKkqcWxNEaMHkzZoMjaSrDCTRtd6UOV4YIR9z6YoUV99MdQUyPsxXa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bE7XuSdaSadHCYLlun%2BdTvA370HoRAC4oqEu%2FsP4UKo%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241774                        324 STEIGER DR                               1280003900000
                                ST SAUVEUR, KENNETH E

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11572                RES MECH   ISSUED             08/05/24 02/01/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW DUCT DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TO SERVE NEW HEATING & 
    AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DEE SERVICE, INC                        
    MECH       DEE SERVICE, INC                        
    OWN        ST SAUVEUR, KENNETH E                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SIk5Zjf0xidGXyvREAZnnYR5R%2BDDlHPWhE4a%2B%2FGBPbbv13hkyTbyluk8DmFQuMiJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B0SAii3KU8Fncf4zPHqu658pcxGK11nYtbGrwRhagGo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gGWOEyu%2BXPR2Tf4VfSl3gV22Uds2gK6wGYSQzH2DgOP6GnNpI3TuDDQ6Pn%2FERm9V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptpWJcPE0eJ%2BVpmuJypSkssFxT27NzpaxuqjJn3B%2F4w%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241912                        303 E MAIN ST                                028R001100000
                                STREAMFIELD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 08/01/24 - 08/31/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23384                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             08/14/24 02/10/25              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 EXISTING WALL SIGNS - FRONT ENTRANCE & SIDE, INTER
    NALLY ILLUMINATED                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        STREAMFIELD, LLC                        
    SIGN       BREALY, PAMELA                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          200.00               0          200.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                          1,711,790       29,895.30       1,711,790       29,895.30

REPORT TOTALS                                                              1,711,790       29,895.30       1,711,790       29,895.30

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   216                            216

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYl293ckrCL5UWjoS7rDZMg8pwuUft%2BTl%2B7FXs%2B6KVax9X3ymezV4cL3okxZR4ao
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hgkCacyevzFD8EcIy%2FnPGJHMUHoncvL0n5MPHvAxst4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mjZoIgE7vbK%2FmmTnH9uxKGb6TG%2Fx6K72i%2F3%2B9ZWzlOgI9mQ3R2vED7h0koTEkdLp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OIqHB%2Fff7W%2FNUaWc8V3rHXeVw%2BCwNXkoqY%2FepD6H%2FJ0%3D

